
Ventilación
Ventilateur

2 0 1 6



© LOREFAR, 2016
Referencia/Reference/Référence:		  A0265

Primera edición / First edition / Première édition: 
Diseño catálogo / Catalogue designer / Conception du catalogue: 
Fotografía / Photography / Photographie: 
Impresión / Printed by / Imprimer: 

Enero / January / Janvier 2016
Faro Barcelona (Joel Polls), Empiezapori Comunicació Gràfica i Web
Guillem FH, Fotodisseny
INGOPRINT



designingthe air

                         

www.faro.es



2

We are a team 
with international and 
highly professional pro-
files covering all phases 
of the lighting and fan 
business, from design 
and manufacturing to 
distribution. 

About  us

+60
Years experience.

Lighting & fan solutions.
+3.000

+90 Countries in 
which we operate.



3

More than 350 registered 
products. Ideas born in Barcelona.

Designers

Álex &
Manel Lluscà Conillas Estudi

Ribaudí
Faro

Team

Jordi
Blasi

Jordi
Busquets

Jordi
Llopis

Marina
Milà

Nahtrang Pepe
Llaudet Alegre Studio Xjer

Studio



4

158 160 162 162 163 164
Comparative 

chart
Additional 
dimensions

Engine 
finishes

Blades
finishes Symbols Materials

165 165 165 166

Faro benefits How to choose 
a ceiling fan

DC motor
advantages

General 
information

More info

With Light
10

Without Light
96



12

Disc comes 
from the exercise 

of turning a lamp into 
a ceiling fan. The aim 

was to create something 
different, a technological 

fan with light both up 
and down.

Design: Conillas

Disc [ new ]

ø1320/51.9’’

ø150/5.9’’

37
8/

14
.8

8’
’

57
6/2

2.6
7’’

Ceiling 
fan

WITH REMOTE CONTROL
CON MANDO A DISTANCIA   MOTOR DC   LED

Ref. 33397 white
blanco

white+maple
blanco+arce 537,00€

Bulb SMD LED 35w 3000K 1300Lm incl. 

Materials
Steel + Plywood + Policarbonate
Acero + Madera Plywood + Policarbonato

W/ RPM 6-10-13-23-37 / 100-135-160-195-230

V/ Hz 220-240 V / 50-60 Hz

Weight 8 kg / 17.6 lb

+info
    

DRIVER  
  4            

H330

13

w
it

h
 l

ig
h

t

REVERSIBLE
BLADES

L

up & 
down 
light

5

Blades
finishes

Motor
finishes

Bulb & comsumption
Consumption 

in W, RPM

Height with 
downrod, height 

Without downrod, 
inclining roof.

Sizes in 
mm/inch

Size

Engine, blades & difusor 
material



6

Alaska
34

Cebu
44

Disc
12

Eterfan
104

Fogo
42

Icaria
36

Ice
16

Just Fan
98

Lantau-G
106

Lantau-G
28

Mini Eterfan
22

Molokai
30

Nassau
114

Nova
14

Panay
38

Phuket
40

Vulcano
32



7

new 
arriva ls



8

Medium spaces

Limited spaces

Easy
62

Galápago
86

Mini Indus
138

Mini Ufo
66

Palao
78

Vedra
128

Aruba
84

Cebu
44

Eco Indus
134

Faretto
24

Feroe
60

Fogo
42

Honolulu
58

Jaca
90

Lantau
108

Lisboa
92

Maui
88

Mini 
Eterfan

20

Mini 
Eterfan

22

Mini 
Mallorca

140

Molokai
30

Panay
38

Phuket
40

Veneto
64

M

[ new ] [ new ]

[ new ][ new ] [ new ] [ new ]



9

Large spaces

Accessories

Alaska
34

Corfú
120

Corso
94

Cuba
150

Disc
12

Eterfan
102

Eterfan
104

Hierro
74

Hierro
149

Ibiza
144

Tonsay
52

Rod
155

Rod
155

Andros
110

Aoba
124

Remote 
controls

154

Wall 
controls

154

[ new ] [ new ] [ new ]

Ufo
68

Vanu
72

Vulcano
32

Winch
26

Wind
18

[ new ]

Mauritius
126

Nassau
114

Nias
122

Nisos
112

Tilos
46

Nova
14

Ovni
70

Palk
56

Pemba
130

Sanfan
80

Séfiro
118

Timor
48

[ new ]

Icaria
36

Ice
16

Indus
136

Kailua
54

[ new ]
Itaca
116

Just Fan
98

Just Fan
100

Lakki
132

[ new ]

[ new ]

Malvinas
146

Lombok
82

Mallorca
142

Malta
50

Manila
76

Lantau-G
28

Lantau-G
106

[ new ] [ new ]

[ new ]

L



10

Alaska [ new ] 34

Aruba 84

Cebu [ new ] 44

Corso 94

Disc [ new ] 12

Easy 62

Faretto 24

Feroe 60

Fogo [ new ] 42

Galápago 86

Hierro 74

Honolulu 58

Icaria [ new ] 36

Ice [ new ] 16

Jaca 90

Kailua 54

Lantau-G [ new ] 28

Lisboa 92

Lombok 82

Malta 50

Manila 76

10

Maui 88

Mini Eterfan [ new ] 22

Mini Ufo 66

Molokai [ new ] 30

Nova [ new ] 14

Ovni 70

Palao 78

Palk 56

Panay [ new ] 38

Phuket [ new ] 40

Sanfan 80

Tilos 46

Timor 48

Tonsay 52

Ufo 68

Vanu 72

Veneto 64

Vulcano [ new ] 32

Winch 26

Wind 18



1111

with
light



12

Disc comes 
from the exercise 

of turning a lamp into 
a ceiling fan. The aim 

was to create something 
different, a technological 

fan with light both up 
and down.

Design: Conillas

Disc [ new ]



ø1320/51.9’’

ø150/5.9’’

37
8/

14
.8

8’
’

57
6/2

2.6
7’’

Ceiling 
fan

WITH REMOTE CONTROL
CON MANDO A DISTANCIA   MOTOR DC   LED

Ref. 33397 white
blanco

white+maple
blanco+arce

Bulb SMD LED 35w 3000K 1300Lm incl. 

Materials
Steel + Plywood + Policarbonate
Acero + Madera Plywood + Policarbonato

W/ RPM 6-10-13-23-37 / 100-135-160-195-230

V/ Hz 220-240 V / 50-60 Hz

Weight 8 kg / 17.6 lb

+info
    

DRIVER  
  4            

H330

13

w
it

h
 l

ig
h

t

REVERSIBLE
BLADES

L

up & 
down 
light



14

Nova [ new ]

Design: Estudi Ribaudí

Nova is a 
fan that seems to 
disappear, creating an 

atmosphere of calm, 
thanks to its smooth and 

quiet presence.



Accessory light kit
Accesorio kit de luz 

33420L white
blanco

SMD LED 12w 3000K 800Lm incl.

Steel+Acrylic / Acero+Acrílico

220-240V / 50Hz

DRIVER  

Ceiling 
fan

WITH REMOTE CONTROL
CON MANDO A DISTANCIA

REVERSIBLE
BLADES

Ref. 33420 white
blanco

white+maple
blanco+arce

Materials
Steel + Plywood + Policarbonate
Acero + Madera Plywood + Policarbonato

W/ RPM 17-30-62 / 103-139-171

V/ Hz 220-240 V / 50 Hz

Weight 7.8 kg / 17.2 lb

+info 5 
H280

LED

15

w
it

h
 l

ig
h

t

ø1320/51.9’’

28
0

/11
’’

140/5.51’’

55
5/

21
.8

’’

L

Rod available see page 155 / Tija disponible ver página 155



16

Ice

Design: Estudi Ribaudí

Ice is an 
exercise of integra-
tion between the wind 

and the light, trying to 
transform them into a 

single element. 

[ new ]



ø1320/51.9’’

ø140/5.51’’

62
5/

24
.6

’’

38
5/

15
.1’

’

H380

17

w
it

h
 l

ig
h

t

Ceiling 
fan

WITH REMOTE CONTROL
CON MANDO A DISTANCIA   LED   

REVERSIBLE
BLADES

Ref. 33459 white
blanco

white+maple
blanco+arce

Bulb SMD LED 12w 3000K 900Lm Incl.

Materials
Steel + MDF Wood + Glass
Acero + Madera MDF + Cristal

W/ RPM 12-29-53 / 75-135-180 

V/ Hz 220-240 V / 50 Hz

Weight 7.7 kg / 17 lb

+info
  

DRIVER  
  3        

L

Rod available see page 155 / Tija disponible ver página 155



18

Wind is a 
fan of simple shapes 

designed to provide 
comfort and relaxation. 	
A simple piece conceived 
to make life a little more 

pleasant.

Design: Jordi Busquets

Wind



H450

Ceiling 
fan

WITH REMOTE CONTROL
CON MANDO A DISTANCIA

Ref. 33392 white
blanco

white
blanco

Bulb 2xE27 max 40w not incl. [LED 17453]

Materials
Steel + Plywood + Opal Glass
Acero + Madera Plywood + Cristal Opal

W/ RPM 16-34-62 / 96-146-190

V/ Hz 220-240 V / 50 Hz

Weight 7.39 kg / 16.29 lb

Airflow 166.42 m3 min / 5877 CFM

+info
  4          

ø1320/51.9’’

545/2
1.4

’’

59
0

/2
3.

2’
’

ø130/5.1’’

19

w
it

h
 l

ig
h

t

L



20

The version 
of Eterfan develo-

ped by faro design team 
to satisfy new needs in 

term of space.

Design: Faro Team

Mini Eterfan



Ø1280/50.4’’

4
50

/17
.7

’’

Ø130/5.1’’

55
5/

21
.8

’’

H420

Ceiling 
fan

WITH REMOTE CONTROL
CON MANDO A DISTANCIA   MOTOR DC

Ref. 33382 chrome
cromado

transparent
transparente

Materials
Metal + Transparent Glass + Transparent Polycarbonate
Metal + Cristal Transparente + Policarbonato Transparente 

W/ RPM 3-6-9-13-22-32 / 51-77-103-129-155-185

V/ Hz 220-240 V / 50-60 Hz

Weight 5.1 kg / 11.24 lb

Airflow 145.66 m3 min / 5144 CFM

+info
  3           

Accessory light kit
Accesorio kit de luz 

33383 chrome
cromado

LED Gx53 not incl. [17340]

Aluminium / Aluminio

Ø80/3.14’’

34
/1.

33
’’

Ø145/5.70’’

21

w
it

h
 l

ig
h

t

M



22

Design: Faro Team

Mini Eterfan [ new ]



Ø1280/50.4’’

4
50

/17
.7

’’

Ø130/5.1’’

55
5/

21
.8

’’

H420

Ceiling 
fan

WITH REMOTE CONTROL
CON MANDO A DISTANCIA   MOTOR DC

Ref.  32020 shiny white
blanco brillo

transparent
transparente

32025 matt white
blanco mate

transparent
transparente

32026 shiny black
negro brillo

transparent
transparente

32027 matt black
negro mate

transparent
transparente

32028 matt black
negro mate

wood
madera

Materials
Metal  + Glass + Transparent polycarbonate
Metal + Cristal + Policarbonato transparente

W/ RPM 3-6-9-13-22-32 / 51-77-103-129-155-185

V/ Hz 220-240 V / 50-60 Hz

Weight 5.1 kg / 11.24 lb

Airflow 145.66 m3 min / 5144 CFM

+info
  3           

23

w
it

h
 l

ig
h

t

3202632025

M



24

Faretto

Design: Faro Team

The legendary 
1946 italian Vespa 
motorcycle has become 

a real source of inspira-
tion.



H460

Ceiling 
fan

WITH REMOTE CONTROL
CON MANDO A DISTANCIA   

Ref. 33389 white
blanco

transparent
transparente

Bulb 2xE27 max 15w not incl. [LED 17453]

Materials
Metal + Transparent Polycarbonate + Transparent Glass
Metal + Policarbonato Transparente + Cristal Transparente

W/ RPM 13-27-46 / 60-90-120

V/ Hz 220-240 V / 50 Hz 

Weight 10.13 kg / 22.33 lb

Airflow 184.14 m3 min / 6503 CFM

+info
    4        

ø1320/51.9”

52
0/2

0.4
’’

50
0

/19
.7

’’

Ø145/5.7’’

25

w
it

h
 l

ig
h

t

M

Rod available see page 155 / Tija disponible ver página 155



26

The ceiling 
fan from the Winch 

family is here, inspired 
by the gas lights found 

on old fishing boats 
along the Mediterranean 

coast. 

Design: Faro Team

Winch



27

w
it

h
 l

ig
h

t

ø1320/51.9”

56
0

/2
2”

52
0

/2
0

.4
”

ø130/5.1”

Ceiling 
fan

WITH REMOTE CONTROL
CON MANDO A DISTANCIA

Ref. 33396 dark brown
marrón oscuro

dark brown
marrón oscuro

Bulb 2xE27 20w not Incl. [LED 17452]

Materials
Steel + Plywood + opal glass
Acero + madera Plywood + cristal opal

W/ RPM 15-30-60 / 90-145-190

V/ Hz 220-240 V / 50 Hz

Weight 6.88 kg / 15 lb

Airflow 151.38 m3 min / 5346 CFM

+info
    3                

H350H370

L

Rod available see page 155 / Tija disponible ver página 155



28

Lantau has a impres-
sive and actual design. 
It is ideal for large and 

modern spaces. Its blades 
are made of natural 

wood.

Lantau-G [ new ]



29

w
it

h
 l

ig
h

t

H335

ø1680/66.1”

4
10

/16
.14

”

150/5.9”

84
0

/33”

Ceiling 
fan     

WITH REMOTE CONTROL
CON MANDO A DISTANCIA   LED

Ref. 33463 matt nickel
níquel mate

dark walnut
nogal oscuro

Bulb SMD LED 12w 3000K 1000Lm incl.

Materials
Steel + Natural wood
Acero + Madera natural

W/ RPM 25-47-90 / 70-100-140

V/ Hz 220-240 V / 50 Hz

Weight 8.3 kg / 18.2 lb

+info
  

DRIVER  
  3             

XL

Without light
Sin luz

Pag_107 

Rod available see page 155 / Tija disponible ver página 155

extra
large



30

Molokai offers the 
advantages of DC mo-

tors and has a light kit as 
an accessory.

[ new ]Molokai



Accessory light kit
Accesorio kit de luz 

33476 matt nickel
níquel mate

SMD LED18W 3000K 1200Lm incl.

220-240 V / 50-60 Hz

Steel+Opal Glass / Acero+Cristal Opal

DRIVER  

31

w
it

h
 l

ig
h

t

Ceiling 
fan     

WITH REMOTE CONTROL
CON MANDO A DISTANCIA   MOTOR DC

Ref. 33475 matt nickel
níquel mate

dark walnut
nogal oscuro

Materials
Steel + ABS
Acero + ABS

W/ RPM 3-5-8-13-21-31 / 50-76-102-128-155-180

V/ Hz 220-240 V / 50-60 Hz

Weight 4.51 kg / 9.94 lb

Airflow 195.66 m3 min / 6910 CFM

+info
  4         

ø150/5.9”

60
/2

.3
”

ø1250/42.9”

ø140/5.51”

33
5/

13
.1”

600/23.6”

H320

M

Rod available see page 155 / Tija disponible ver página 155



32

LED ceiling fan with 
all the advantages of DC 

motors. Ideal for large 
spaces.

[ new ]Vulcano



33

w
it

h
 l

ig
h

t

ø1520/51.9”

ø150/5.9”

64
5/

25
.3

”

32
0

/12
.6

”

H220

Ceiling 
fan  

WITH REMOTE CONTROL
CON MANDO A DISTANCIA   MOTOR DC   LED

Ref. 33549 white
blanco

white
blanco

Bulb SMD LED 25w 3000K 2200Lm incl.

Materials
Steel + ABS + Opal glass
Acero + ABS + Cristal Opal

W/ RPM 6-9-13-18-20-27 / 80-106-127-147-161-181

V/ Hz 220-240 V / 50 Hz

Weight 8.66 kg / 19 lb

Airflow 189.01 m3 min / 6675 CFM

+info
With programmer
Con programador

  
DRIVER  

  3          

L

Rod available see page 155 / Tija disponible ver página 155



34

Alaska [ new ]

LED ceiling fan 
with aerodynamic blades 

made of ABS. 



Ceiling 
fan   LED   

WITH REMOTE CONTROL
CON MANDO A DISTANCIA     

Ref. 33411 white
blanco

white
blanco

33412 chrome
cromado

transparent
transparente

Bulb SMD LED 18W 3000K 1800Lm incl. 

Materials
Steel + Polycarbonate + Opal ABS
Acero + Policarbonato + ABS opal

W/ RPM 20-45-65 / 100-165-205

V/ Hz 220-240 V / 50 Hz

Weight 7.7 kg / 17 lb

Airflow 141.58 m3 min / 5000 CFM

+info
  

DRIVER  
  2            

35

w
it

h
 l

ig
h

t

ø1320/51.9”
570/22.4”

ø150/5.9”

4
20

/16
.5

”

H250

L

Rod available see page 155 / Tija disponible ver página 155



36

A ceiling fan with 
4 blades ideal for large 

spaces. It is available in 
white and aluminium.    

[ new ]Icaria



H180

37

w
it

h
 l

ig
h

t

ø1320/51.9”

ø150/5.9”

4
15

/16
.3

”

620/2
4.4

”

Ceiling 
fan      

WITH REMOTE CONTROL
CON MANDO A DISTANCIA   

REVERSIBLE
BLADES

Ref. 33700 white
blanco

white
blanco

33701 aluminium
aluminio

grey+maple
gris+arce

Bulb 2xE27 max 20w not incl. [LED 17453]

Materials
Steel + Plywood + Opal Glass
Acero + Madera Plywood + Cristal Opal

W/ RPM 15-30-60 / 100-150-205

V/ Hz 220-240 V / 50 Hz

Weight 7.2 kg / 15.87 lb

Airflow 155.62 m3 min / 5496 CFM

+info
  4           

L

33700



38

A ceiling fan ideal 
for small spaces. It is 

available in white and 
matt nickel and its bla-

des are reversible.   

[ new ]Panay



H180

39

w
it

h
 l

ig
h

t

ø1220/48”

ø150/5.9”

28
0

/11
”

4
20

/16
.5

”

Ceiling 
fan    

WITH REMOTE CONTROL
CON MANDO A DISTANCIA   

REVERSIBLE
BLADES

Ref. 33607 white
blanco

white+maple
blanco+arce

33608 matt nickel
níquel mate

matt nickel+mahogany
níquel mate+caoba

Bulb 2xE14 40w not incl. [LED 17451]

Materials
Steel + ABS + Opal Glass
Acero + ABS + Cristal Opal

W/ RPM 14-30-58 / 95-150-200

V/ Hz 220-240 V / 50-60 Hz

Weight 4.96 kg / 10.9 lb

Airflow 116.2 m3 min / 4103 CFM

+info
  3        

33607 33608

M

Rod available see page 155 / Tija disponible ver página 155



40

LED ceiling fan with 
3 blades made of ABS 

and opal glass diffuser.  

[ new ]Phuket



H330

41

w
it

h
 l

ig
h

t

ø1200/47.2”

ø150/5.9”

62
0

/2
4

.4
”

4
10

/16
.1”

Ceiling 
fan    

WITH REMOTE CONTROL
CON MANDO A DISTANCIA   LED

Ref. 33498 white
blanco

white
blanco

Bulb SMD LED 12w 3000K 1000Lm incl. 

Materials
Steel + ABS + Opal cristal
Acero + ABS + Cristal opal

W/ RPM 10-23-46 / 80-130-170

V/ Hz 220-240 V / 50 Hz

Weight 6.11 kg / 13.4 lb

+info
  

DRIVER  
  3        

M

Rod available see page 155 / Tija disponible ver página 155



42

Fogo

Fogo is a LED ceiling 
fan available in three 
finishes: white, nickel 

and brown.    

[ new ]



43

w
it

h
 l

ig
h

t

Ceiling 
fan     

WITH REMOTE CONTROL
CON MANDO A DISTANCIA   LED

Ref. 33467 white
blanco

white
blanco

33468 satin nickel
níquel satinado

satin nickel
níquel satinado

33469 brown
marrón

brown
marrón

Bulb SMD LED 12w 3000K 1000Lm  incl.

Materials
Steel + ABS + Opal glass
Acero + ABS + Cristal opal

W/ RPM 10-23-46 / 80-130-170

V/ Hz 220-240 V / 50 Hz

Weight 5.9 kg / 13lb

+info
  

DRIVER  
  3         

ø1120/44”

ø150/5.9”

4
4

0
/17

.3
”

47
0

/18
.5

”

33469

H410

M

Rod available see page 155 / Tija disponible ver página 155



44

Cebu

Cebu is a ceiling fan 
ideal for small spaces. 

Its blades are reversible: 
white and maple finish.  

[ new ]



45

w
it

h
 l

ig
h

t

ø1060/41.7”

ø140/5.51”

4
20

/18
.5

”

30
0

/11
.8

”

Ceiling 
fan      

WITH REMOTE CONTROL
CON MANDO A DISTANCIA   

REVERSIBLE
BLADES

Ref. 33606 white
blanco

white+maple
blanco+arce

Bulb 2xE14 40w not incl. [LED 17451]

Materials
Steel   + ABS +  Opal glass
Acero  + ABS + Cristal Opal

W/ RPM 25-38-50 / 90-135-180

V/ Hz 220-240 V / 50 Hz

Weight 6.56 kg / 14.4 lb

Airflow 181.7 m3 min / 6417 CFM

+info
  3        

H280

M

Rod available see page 155 / Tija disponible ver página 155



46

Tilos

Large ceiling fan 
with 6 aerodynamic 

blades which increase 
the feeling of freshness.  
Includes remote control 

and can be reversed. 



Accessory rod / Tija accesorio

34003 60 cm

34004 90 cm

34005 120 cm

47

w
it

h
 l

ig
h

t

Ø1685/66.3”

50
0

/19
.6

”

Ø140/5.5”

750/29.5”

Ceiling 
fan

WITH REMOTE CONTROL
CON MANDO A DISTANCIA   MOTOR DC   

Ref. 33466 dark brown
marrón oscuro

dark brown
marrón oscuro

Bulb 2xE27 13w not incl. [LED 17453] 

Materials
Steel + ABS + Opal Glass
Acero + ABS + Cristal Opal

W/ RPM 4-6-9-14-21-35  /  31-43-55-67-78-95

V/ Hz 220-240 V / 50 Hz

Weight 9.59 kg / 21 lb

Airflow 264.05 m3 min / 9325 CFM

+info
    6             

H460

XL



48

Timor

Led fan with modern 
lines with 4 reversible 

blades. Available in 
white with opal acrylic 

diffuser.



49

w
it

h
 l

ig
h

t

H235

Ceiling 
fan

WITH REMOTE CONTROL
CON MANDO A DISTANCIA   LED   

REVERSIBLE
BLADES

Ref. 33372 white
blanco

white+maple
blanco+arce

Bulb SMD LED 12w 3000K 900Lm  incl. 

Materials
Steel + Plywood + Opal Acrylic
Acero + Madera Plywood + Acrílico Opal

W/ RPM  17-30-50 / 90-130-170

V/ Hz 230 V / 50 Hz

Weight 7.4 kg / 16.31lb

Airflow 134.28 m3 min / 4742 CFM

+info
  

DRIVER  
  4       

Ø1320/51.9’’

570/2
2.4

’’

27
0

/10
.6

’’

Ø175/6.9’’

L



50

Malta

Fan with modern, 
rounded lines with 3 re-

versible blades. Available 
in two finishes: white 
and matt nickel. With 

opal glass diffuser.



51

w
it

h
 l

ig
h

t

HF

HF

HF
Until stock exhaustion
Hasta final de stock 
Jusqu’à la fin de stock 

Ceiling 
fan

WITH REMOTE CONTROL
CON MANDO A DISTANCIA   

REVERSIBLE
BLADES     

Ref. 33368 white
blanco

white+maple
blanco+arce

33369 matt nickel
níquel mate

black+grey
negro+gris

Bulb 2xE27 20w not incl. [LED 17457]

Materials
Steel + Plywood + Opal Glass
Acero + Madera Plywood + Cristal Opal

W/ RPM 14-28-47 / 80-120-170

V/ Hz 220-240 V / 50 Hz

Weight 8 kg / 17.64 lb

Airflow 135.47 m3 min / 4784 CFM

+info
    3          

H370

Ø1320/51.9’’

43
0

/16
.9

’’

Ø160/6.3’’

530/20.9’’

33368 33369

L

Rod available see page 155 / Tija disponible ver página 155



52

Tonsay

Functional ceiling 
fan. Operated by remote 

control; with reverse 
function.



53

w
it

h
 l

ig
h

t

Ceiling 
fan

WITH REMOTE CONTROL
CON MANDO A DISTANCIA   

REVERSIBLE
BLADES    

Ref. 33384 white
blanco

white+maple
blanco+arce

33385 matt nickel
níquel mate

grey+mahogany
gris+caoba

33386 dark brown
marrón oscuro

cedar+wenge
cedro+wengué

Bulb 2xE27 max 15w not incl. [LED17457]

Materials
Steel + Plywood + Opal Glass
Acero + Madera Plywood + Cristal Opal

W/ RPM 10-24-46 / 83-132-180

V/ Hz 230 V / 50 Hz

Weight 8.1 kg / 17.86 lb

Airflow 145.63 m3 min / 5143 CFM

+info
    3       

H270

ø1320/51.9’’

30
0

/11
.8

’’

Ø200/7.8’’ 53
5/

21
’’

33384 33385

L



54

LED ceiling fan 
available in white. Inclu-
des remote control and 3 

ABS blades. 

Kailua



55

w
it

h
 l

ig
h

t

Ø1400/55.1”

60
0

/2
3.

6”

4
0

0
-5

0
0

/15
.7

-1
9.

6”

Ø145/5.7”

H400

Ceiling 
fan   

WITH 2 DOWNROD
LENGHTS   LED   

WITH REMOTE CONTROL
CON MANDO A DISTANCIA      

Ref. 33408 white
blanco

white
blanco

Bulb SMD LED 15w 3000K 1500Lm incl. 

Materials
Steel + ABS + PMMA Opal
Acero + ABS + PMMA Opal

W/ RPM 29-47-75 / 94-146-201

V/ Hz 220-240 V / 50 Hz

Weight 9 kg / 19 lb

Airflow 141.58 m3 min / 5000 CFM

+info
  3   

DRIVER  
       

2 Rods included (8 and 23 cm) / Incluye dos tijas (8cm y 23cm)

XL



56

Modern-style 
ceiling fan with a matt 

nickel finish. The blades 
are made of wood and the 

unit features a light kit 
with opal glass diffuser. 

Palk



57

w
it

h
 l

ig
h

t

ø1320/51.9’’

39
0

/15
.3

’’

Ø150/5.9’’

570/2
2.4’’

H330

Ceiling 
fan

WITH REMOTE CONTROL
CON MANDO A DISTANCIA   MOTOR DC       

Ref. 33470 matt nickel
níquel mate

maple
arce

Bulb 2xE14 max 40w not incl. [LED17451]

Materials
Steel + Plywood + Opal Glass
Acero + Madera Plywood + Cristal Opal

W/ RPM 3-5-8-13-21-32 / 50-77-104-131-158-185

V/ Hz 220-240 V / 50-60 Hz

Weight 6.4 kg / 14.11 lb

Airflow 198.22 m3 min / 7000 CFM

+info
   4              

L

Rod available see page 155 / Tija disponible ver página 155



58

Honolulu

Modern and sharp 
ceiling fan, with straight 

lines. Operated with 
remote control, equipped 

with light and reverse 
function. 



59

w
it

h
 l

ig
h

t

Ø1070/42.1’’

4
0

6/
 15

.9
’’

Ø130/5.1’’

430/16
.9’’

H165H290

Ceiling 
fan

WITH REMOTE CONTROL
CON MANDO A DISTANCIA       

Ref. 33347 matt nickel
níquel mate

translucent
translúcida

Bulb 2xG9 max 9w not incl. [LED17443]

Materials
Steel/Aluminium + Acrylic + Opal Glass
Acero/Aluminio + Acrílico + Cristal Opal

W/ RPM 14-25-47 / 125-160-206

V/ Hz 220-240 V / 50 Hz

Weight 6.11 kg / 13.47 lb

Airflow 102.20 m3 min / 3609 CFM

+info
    4                

M

Rod available see page 155 / Tija disponible ver página 155



60

Feroe

Ideal ceiling fan for 
small spaces. Includes 
remote control and is 

available in white, nickel 
and brown. Its blades are 

reversible.  



61

w
it

h
 l

ig
h

t

ø1060/41.7”

4
20

/16
.5

”

33
0

/12
.9

”

ø130/5.1”

Ceiling 
fan

WITH REMOTE CONTROL
CON MANDO A DISTANCIA   

REVERSIBLE
BLADES

Ref. 33600 white
blanco

white+maple
blanco+arce

33601 matt nickel
níquel mate

grey+black
gris+negro

33602 dark brown
marrón oscuro

dark brown+reddish mahogany
marrón oscuro+caoba rojizo

Bulb 2XE14 40w not incl. [LED17451]

Materials
Steel + MDF Wood + Opal Glass
Acero + Madera MDF + Cristal Opal

W/ RPM 10-21-41 / 80-145-180 

V/ Hz 220-240 V / 50 Hz

Weight 4.31 kg / 9 lb

+info
  3       

H210

3360133600 33602

M

Rod available see page 155 / Tija disponible ver página 155



62

Easy

Modern-style 
minimalist fan, available 

in white and grey. In-
cludes a system for easy 
assembly and includes a 

remote control. 



63

w
it

h
 l

ig
h

t

Ø1050/41.3’’

4
60

/18
.1’

’

Ø140/5.5’’

43
5/

17
.1’

’

EASY PREASEMBLED
INSTALLATION

H340

Ceiling 
fan

WITH REMOTE CONTROL
CON MANDO A DISTANCIA      

Ref. 33415 white
blanco

white
blanco

33416 grey
gris

grey
gris

Bulb 2xE27 15w not incl. [LED17453]

Materials
Steel + ABS + Opal Glass
Acero + ABS + Cristal Opal

W/ RPM 11-23-68 / 105-185-285

V/ Hz 220-240 V / 50 Hz

Weight 6.39 kg / 14.09 lb

Airflow 159.76 m3 min / 5642 CFM

+info
    3         

S



64

Veneto

Classic fan, ideal for 
limited spaces. Available 
in matt nickel and white.



65

w
it

h
 l

ig
h

t

Ø1070/42.1’’

4
4

0
/17

.3
’’

ø130/5.1’’

470/18
.5’’

H310 H170

Ceiling 
fan   

CHAINS
CADENAS    

Ref. 33318 white
blanco

white
blanco

33319 matt nickel
níquel mate

cedar+beech
cedro+haya

Bulb 1xE27 max 40w not incl. [LED17452]

Materials
Steel + MDF Wood + Opal Glass
Acero + Madera MDF + Cristal Opal

W/ RPM 29-41-56 /  123-189-251

V/ Hz 220-240 V / 50 Hz

Weight 5.15 kg / 11.35 lb

+info
 

33929
33937   5              

M

Rod available see page 155 / Tija disponible ver página 155



66

The smaller size 
version of ufo. Ideal for 

medium sized spaces. 
Available in white and 

matt nickel.

Mini Ufo



67

w
it

h
 l

ig
h

t

Ø1040/40.9’’

37
0

/14
.6

’’

Ø160/6.3’’

4
0

0
/15

.7
’’

33455

H270

Ceiling 
fan

WITH REMOTE CONTROL
CON MANDO A DISTANCIA   

REVERSIBLE
BLADES      

Ref. 33454 white
blanco

white+maple
blanco+arce

33455 matt nickel
níquel mate

grey+maple
gris+arce

Bulb 2xE27 max 40w not incl. [LED17453]

Materials
Steel + MDF Wood + Opal Glass
Acero + Madera MDF + Cristal Opal

W/ RPM 8-18-42 / 90-150-200

V/ Hz 220-240 V / 50 Hz

Weight 7 kg / 15.43 lb

Airflow 106.92 m3 min / 3776 CFM

+info
  3        

S



68

Modern-style 
ceiling fan with a matt 

nickel finish. The blades 
are made of wood and the 

unit features a light kit 
with opal glass diffuser. 

Ufo



69

w
it

h
 l

ig
h

t

Ø1320/51.9’’

36
0

/14
.1’

’

Ø150/5.9’’
535/2

1’’

H260

Ceiling 
fan

WITH REMOTE CONTROL
CON MANDO A DISTANCIA       

Ref. 33259 matt nickel
níquel mate

black
negro

Bulb 2xE27 40w not incl. [LED17453]

Materials
Steel + MDF Wood + Opal Glass
Acero + Madera MDF + Cristal Opal

W/ RPM 12-25-42 / 80-125-170

V/ Hz 220-240 V / 50 Hz

Weight 8 kg / 17.64 lb

Airflow 120.26 m3 min / 4247 CFM

+info
  4            

L



70

Ovni

Ideal for combining in 
several rooms. Operated 
by remote control; with 

reverse function. 



71

w
it

h
 l

ig
h

t

Ø1320/51.7’’

4
4

0
/17

.3
’’

Ø140/5.5’’ 53
0

/2
0

.9
’’

33135

H320

Ceiling 
fan

WITH REMOTE CONTROL
CON MANDO A DISTANCIA      

Ref. 33135 white
blanco

white
blanco

33136 old gold
oro envejecido

reddish mahogany
caoba rojizo 

33137 matt nickel
níquel mate

bleached oak
roble emblanquecido

Bulb 2xE27 max 40w not incl. [LED17453]

Materials
Steel + MDF Wood + Opal Glass
Acero + Madera MDF + Cristal Opal

W/ RPM 16-31-77 / 90-140-200

V/ Hz 220-240 V / 50 Hz

Weight 10.5 kg / 23.15 lb

Airflow 182.67 m3 min / 6451 CFM

+info
   5           

L

Rod available see page 155 / Tija disponible ver página 155



72

Vanu

Modern-style 
ceiling fan featuring 

reversible blades. Matt 
nickel or dark brown. 



73

w
it

h
 l

ig
h

t

Rod available see page 155 / Tija disponible ver página 155

Ø1320/51.7’’

43
0

/16
.9

’’

Ø130/5.1’’

54
0

/2
1.2

’’

H190H320

Ceiling 
fan

WITH REMOTE CONTROL
CON MANDO A DISTANCIA   

REVERSIBLE
BLADES      

Ref. 33313 matt nickel
níquel mate

grey+maple
gris+arce

33314 dark brown
marrón oscuro

dark walnut
nogal oscuro

Bulb 1xE27 max 60w not incl. [LED17452]

Materials
Metal + Wood + Opal Glass
Metal + Madera + Cristal Opal

W/ RPM 14-31-60 / 75-120-172

V/ Hz 220-240 V / 50 Hz

Weight 8.62 kg / 19.00 lb

Airflow 163.61 m3 min / 5778 CFM

+info
  5             

L



74

Hierro

Outdoor ceiling fan 
(IP44). Its four blades 

are made of ABS. It has a 
light kit.



75

w
it

h
 l

ig
h

t

Ø1320/51.9’’

4
69

/18
.5

’’

Ø130/5.1’’

525/2
0.7’’

H175H285

Ceiling 
fan   

CHAINS
CADENAS      

Ref. 33356 dark brown
marrón oscuro

dark brown
marrón oscuro

33357 white
blanco

white
blanco

Bulb 2xE27 max 60w not incl. [LED17452]

Materials
Steel + ABS + Translucent Glass
Acero + ABS + Cristal Translúcido

W/ RPM 14-27-56 / 90-135-200

V/ Hz 220-240 V / 50 Hz

Weight 9.5 kg / 20.94 lb

Airflow 136.60 m3 min / 4824 CFM

+info 33929
33937   4            

IP44
  

Removable light kit 
Kit de luz extraible

Pag_140

L

Rod available see page 155 / Tija disponible ver página 155

IP 44



76

Manila

Ceiling fan activated 
by thin chains. Available 
in off white amb brown. 



77

w
it

h
 l

ig
h

t

Ø1320/51.7’’

43
2/

17
’’

Ø130/5.1’’

57
5/

22
.6

’’

Rod available only for ref. 33190. See page 155 / Tija disponible sólo para ref. 33190. Ver página 155

H160H310

Ceiling 
fan   

CHAINS
CADENAS   

REVERSIBLE
BLADES  

Ref. 33190 off white
blanco roto

off white+maple
blanco roto+arce

33192 brown
marrón

wenge+reddish mahogany
wengué+caoba rojizo

Bulb 2xE14 max 40w not incl. [LED17451]

Materials
Steel + MDF Wood + Translucent Glass
Acero + Madera MDF + Cristal Translúcido

W/ RPM 25-36-56 / 80-130-180

V/ Hz 220-240 V / 50 Hz

Weight 8.55 kg / 18.85 lb

+info
 

33929
33937   5              

L



78

Rounded-blade 
ceiling fan. Ideal limited 

and available in five 
different finishes. 

Palao



79

w
it

h
 l

ig
h

t

Rod available see page 155 / Tija disponible ver página 155

Ø810/31.8”

350/13.7”

39
0

/15
.3

”

Ø130/5.1”

3318533179 33186

H160H260

Ceiling 
fan   

CHAINS
CADENAS      

Ref. 33179 white
blanco

multicolour
multicolor

33180 white
blanco

white
blanco

33183 matt nickel
níquel mate

maple
arce

33185 dark brown
marrón oscuro

mahogany
caoba

33186 grey
gris

grey
gris

Bulb 1xE14 max 40w not incl. [LED17451]

Materials
Steel + MDF Wood + Opal Glass
Acero + Madera MDF + Cristal Opal

W/ RPM 24-33-46 / 135-190-242

V/ Hz 220-240 V / 50 Hz

Weight 5.67 kg / 12.50 lb

Airflow 92.37 m3 min / 3262 CFM

+info 33929
33937   6            

S



80

Sanfan

Compact wood 
ceiling fan. Dark brown. 

Light kit and reverse 
function.



81

w
it

h
 l

ig
h

t

Ø1320/51.9’’

32
0

/12
.6

’’

Ø140/5.5’’

52
5/

20
.6

’’

Ceiling 
fan

WITH REMOTE CONTROL
CON MANDO A DISTANCIA          

Ref. 33378 dark brown
marrón oscuro

reddish mahogany
caoba rojizo

Bulb 2xE14 max 15w not incl. [LED17451]

Materials
Steel + Plywood + Opal Glass
Acero + Madera Plywood + Cristal Opal

W/ RPM 16-37-61 / 87-132-181

V/ Hz 220-240 V / 50 Hz

Weight 9.5 kg / 20.94 lb

Airflow 177.46 m3 min / 6267 CFM

+info
     5          

H260

L



82

Lombok

Three-speed ceiling 
fan with four wood bla-

des. It has a bold colonial 
style with paipai-type 

blades.



83

w
it

h
 l

ig
h

t

Ø1320/51.7’’

53
0

/2
0

.9
’’

Ø130/5.1’ 52
0

/2
0

.4
’’

H340

Ceiling 
fan   

CHAINS
CADENAS      

Ref. 33019 dark brown
marrón oscuro

rustic pine
pino rústico

Bulb 2xE27 max 60w not incl. [LED17453]

Materials
Metal + Wood + Translucent Glass
Metal + Madera + Cristal Translúcido

W/ RPM 14-29-58 / 85-135-185

V/ Hz 220-240 V / 50 Hz

Weight 9.96 kg / 21.96 lb

Airflow 123.72 m3 min / 4369 CFM

+info
 

33929
33937    4        

L

Rod available see page 155 / Tija disponible ver página 155



84

Aruba

Ceiling fan whit 
four reversible blades 

and a light kit. Operated 
by hanging chains.



85

w
it

h
 l

ig
h

t

Ø1060/41.7’’

425/16
.7’’

4
20

/16
.5

’’

Ø130/5.1’’

H210 H90

Ceiling 
fan         

CHAINS
CADENAS   

REVERSIBLE
BLADES     

Ref. 33121 white
blanco

white+white wicker 
blanco+blanco mimbre

Bulb 1xE27 max 60w not incl. [LED17452]

Materials
Metal + Wood + Opal Glass
Metal + Madera + Cristal Opal

W/ RPM 25-31-44 / 100-170-220

V/ Hz 220-240 V / 50 Hz

Weight 4.57 kg / 10.08 lb

Airflow 95.20 m3 min / 3362 CFM

+info
 

33929
33937   4           

M

Rod available see page 155 / Tija disponible ver página 155



86

Ceiling fan featu-
ring a modern design, 

finished in grey.

Galápago



87

w
it

h
 l

ig
h

t

Ø910/35.8’’

4
0

0
/15

.7
’’

Ø130/5.1’’ 345/13
.6

’’

H190H270

Ceiling 
fan   

CHAINS
CADENAS   

REVERSIBLE
BLADES        

Ref. 33301 grey
gris

grey+pine
gris+pino

Bulb 3xGU10 50w incl. [LED14140]

Materials
Steel + MDF Wood
Acero + Madera MDF

W/ RPM 29-35-45 / 160-230-270

V/ Hz 220-240 V / 50 Hz

Weight 5.23 kg / 11.53 lb

Airflow 70.28 m3 min / 2482 CFM

+info 33929
33937   4            

S

Rod available see page 155 / Tija disponible ver página 155



88

Maui

A renovated, classic 
style fan, ideal for small 

rooms. Motor with a 
matt nickel finish and 3 

walnut blades.



89

w
it

h
 l

ig
h

t

Ø1100/43.3”

50
0

/19
.7

’’

Ø140/5.5’’

47
0

/18
.5

’’

2 downrod includes (10 and 24.5cm) / Incluye dos tijas (10 y 24.5cm)

H450

Ceiling 
fan

WITH REMOTE CONTROL
CON MANDO A DISTANCIA   

WITH 2 DOWNROD
LENGHTS          

Ref. 33407 matt nickel
níquel mate

walnut
nogal

Bulb 1xT5 22w 4000k incl. 

Materials
Metal + MDF Wood + Opal Glass
Metal + Madera MDF + Cristal Opal

W/ RPM 16-33-55 / 130-185-208

V/ Hz 220-240 V / 50 Hz

Weight 7.8 kg / 17.20 lb

Airflow 141.58 m3 min / 5000 CFM

+info
3             

M



90

Modern and grey 
ceiling fan. Ideal for 

kitchens and functional 
environments.

Jaca



91

w
it

h
 l

ig
h

t

Ø1070/42.1’’

4
0

5/
15

.9
’’

H290 H170

Ceiling 
fan   

CHAINS
CADENAS        

Ref. 33175 grey
gris

grey
gris

Bulb 3xE14 R50 max 40w not incl. [LED17430]

Materials
Metal + MDF Wood + Polycarbonate
Metal + Madera MDF + Policarbonato

W/ RPM W 23-31-44  /  RPM 105-183-210

V/ Hz 220-240 V / 50 Hz

Weight  4.6 kg / 10.14 lb

Airflow 86.11 m3 min / 3041 CFM

+info 33929
33937    4             

M

Rod available see page 155 / Tija disponible ver página 155



92

Lisboa

Rustic-style ceiling 
fan with four wood-like 
finish blades. Light kit 

included with three opal 
glass shades. 



93

w
it

h
 l

ig
h

t

4
60

/18
.1’

’

Ø130/5.1’’

Ø1070/42.1’’

420/16
.5’’

H180H255

Ceiling 
fan         

CHAINS
CADENAS   

REVERSIBLE
BLADES  

Ref. 33102 dark brown
marrón oscuro

mahogany+dark walnut
caoba+nogal oscuro

Bulb 3xE27 max 60w not incl. [LED17452]

Materials
Steel + MDF Wood + Translucent Glass
Acero + Madera MDF + Cristal Translúcido

W/ RPM 27-35-47 / 130-185-235

V/ Hz 220-240 V / 50 Hz

Weight 5.76 kg / 12.70 lb

Airflow 99,96 m3 min / 3530 CFM

+info
 

33929
33937   4                

M

Rod available see page 155 / Tija disponible ver página 155



94

Corso

Chain-activated 
ceiling fan. It is brown 

and it has five reversible 
two-toned wood blades. 



95

w
it

h
 l

ig
h

t

Ø1320/51.9’’

50
0

/19
.7

’’

Ø130/5.1’’ 525/20.7’’

Rod available only for ref. 33190. See page 155 / Tija disponible sólo para ref. 33190. Ver página 155

H210H300

Ceiling 
fan   

CHAINS
CADENAS   

REVERSIBLE
BLADES      

Ref. 33274 dark brown
marrón oscuro

reddish mahogany+pickled oak
caoba rojizo+roble envejecido

Bulb 4xE27 max 60w not incl. [LED17453]

Materials
Metal + Wood + Translucent Glass
Metal + Madera + Cristal Translúcido

W/ RPM 23-34-57 / 87-135-198

V/ Hz 220-240 V / 50 Hz

Weight 9.44 kg / 20.81lb

Airflow 161,92 m3 min / 5718 CFM

+info
 

33929
33937   5               

L



96

Andros [ new ] 110

Aoba 124

Corfú 120

Cuba 150

Eco Indus 134

Eterfan [ new ] 104

Hierro 148

Ibiza 144

Indus 136

Itaca 116

Just Fan [ new ] 98

Lakki 132

Lantau 108

Lantau-G [ new ] 106

Mallorca 142

Malvinas 146

Mauritius 126

Mini Indus 138

Mini Mallorca 140

Nassau [ new ] 114

Nias 122

Nisos 112

96

Pemba 130

Séfiro 118

Vedra 128

M



9797

witho ut
light



98

Just Fan

Design: Conillas
 

Just Fan is 
the expression of 

simplicity and minima-
lism. A vintage fan in its 

purest form.

[ new ]



99

w
it

h
o

u
t

 l
ig

h
t

ø1280/50.4”

64
0

/2
5.

2”

ø130/5.1”

55
5/

21
.8

”

With rod / Con tija 
10 cm

With rod / Con tija
40 cm

3 downrod lengths / 3 medidas de tija (100-200-400 INCL)

H630

Ceiling 
fan

WITH REMOTE CONTROL
CON MANDO A DISTANCIA   MOTOR DC   

3 DOWNROD
LENGHTS   

Ref. 33395 black
negro

walnut
nogal

Materials
Metal + Polycarbonate
Metal + Policarbonato

W/ RPM 4-6-9-13-22-32 / 51-77-103-129-155-185

V/ Hz 220-240 V / 50-60 Hz

Weight 8.15 kg / 17 lb

Airflow 145.66 m3 min / 5144 CFM

+info
    3           

L

3 DOWNROD
LENGHTS



100

Just Fan

Design: Faro Team
 



101

w
it

h
o

u
t

 l
ig

h
t

ø1280/50.4”

64
0

/2
5.

2”

ø130/5.1”

55
5/

21
.8

”

With rod / Con tija 
10 cm

With rod / Con tija
40 cm

3 downrod lengths / 3 medidas de tija (100-200-400 INCL)

H630

Ceiling 
fan

WITH REMOTE CONTROL
CON MANDO A DISTANCIA   MOTOR DC     

Ref. 33394 chrome
cromado

transparent
transparente

Materials
Metal + Transparent Polycarbonate
Metal + Policarbonato Transparente

W/ RPM 4-6-9-13-22-32 / 51-77-103-129-155-185

V/ Hz 220-240 V / 50-60 Hz

Weight 8.15 kg / 17 lb

Airflow 145.66 m3 min / 5144 CFM

+info
    3           

3 DOWNROD
LENGHTS

L



102

Eterfan

Design: Faro Team

Eterfan is a 
breakthrough in 
ceiling fan design. It 

combines the best of tra-
ditional processes with 
the latest trends in fan. 



103

w
it

h
o

u
t

 l
ig

h
t

ø1280/50.4”

64
0

/2
5.

2”

ø130/5.1”

55
5/

21
.8

”

H630

Ceiling 
fan

WITH REMOTE CONTROL
CON MANDO A DISTANCIA   MOTOR DC     

Ref. 33381 chrome
cromado

transparent
transparente

Materials
Metal + Transparent Polycarbonate + Transparent Glass
Metal + Policarbonato Transparente + Cristal Transparente

W/ RPM 4-6-9-13-22-32 / 51-77-103-129-155-185

V/ Hz 220-240 V / 50-60 Hz

Weight 8.18 kg / 18.03 lb

Airflow 145.66 m3 min / 5144 CFM

+info
    3        

L



104

Eterfan

Design: Faro Team

[ new ]



105

w
it

h
o

u
t

 l
ig

h
t

32000 3200332001

ø1280/50.4”

64
0

/2
5.

2”

ø130/5.1”

55
5/

21
.8

”

H630

Ceiling 
fan

WITH REMOTE CONTROL
CON MANDO A DISTANCIA   MOTOR DC     

Ref. 32000 shiny white
blanco brillo

transparent
transparente

32001 matt white
blanco mate

transparent
transparente

32002 shiny black
negro brillo

transparent
transparente

32003 matt black
negro mate

transparent
transparente

32004 matt black
negro mate

wood
madera

Materials
Metal + Polycarbonate + Glass
Metal + Policarbonato + Cristal

W/ RPM 4-6-9-13-22-32 / 51-77-103-129-155-185

V/ Hz 220-240 V / 50-60 Hz

Weight 8.18 kg / 18.03 lb

Airflow 145.66 m3 min / 5144 CFM

+info
    3        

L



106

Lantau has a impres-
sive and actual design. 

It is ideal for extra larges 
and modern spaces. Its 

blades are made of natu-
ral wood.

Lantau-G [ new ]



107

w
it

h
o

u
t

 l
ig

h
t

ø1680/66.1”

33
5/

13
.1”

84
0

/33”

150/16.14”

XL

H320

Ceiling 
fan     

WITH REMOTE CONTROL
CON MANDO A DISTANCIA

Ref. 33464 matt nickel
níquel mate

dark walnut
nogal oscuro

Materials Steel + Natural wood
Acero + Madera natural

W/ RPM 25-50-90 / 70-100-140

V/ Hz 220-240 V / 50 Hz

Weight 7.85 kg / 17.3 lb

+info
  3             

With light
Con luz
Pag_29 

Rod available see page 155 / Tija disponible ver página 155

extra
large



108

Lantau

Lantau has a impres-
sive and actual design. 
It is ideal for large and 

modern spaces. 



109

w
it

h
o

u
t

 l
ig

h
t

ø1320/51.9”

33
0

/13
”

ø160/6.3”

66
0

/2
6”

H320

Ceiling 
fan       

WITH REMOTE CONTROL
CON MANDO A DISTANCIA   

Ref. 33370 matt nickel 
níquel mate

dark walnut
nogal oscuro

Materials
Steel + Natural wood
Acero + Madera natural

W/ RPM 14-30-65 / 90-140-180

V/ Hz 220-240 V / 50 Hz

Weight 6.5 kg / 14.33 lb

Airflow 147.56 m3 min / 5211 CFM

+info
    3               

M

Rod available see page 155 / Tija disponible ver página 155

medium



110

Andros

Large ceiling fan. 
Available in metallic 

grey and with six blades. 
Includes remote control. 



111

w
it

h
o

u
t

 l
ig

h
t

ø2133/83.9”

950/37.4”4
60

/18
.1”

ø150/5.9”

Accessory rod / Tija accesorio

34000 60 cm

34001 90 cm

34002 120 cm

H425

Ceiling 
fan

WITH REMOTE CONTROL
CON MANDO A DISTANCIA   MOTOR DC       

Ref. 33465 matt nickel
níquel mate

aluminium
aluminio

33462 brown
marrón

brown
marrón

Materials
Steel + Aluminium
Acero + Aluminio

W/ RPM 4-6-10-15-22-35 / 30-41-53-64-74-88

V/ Hz 220-240 V / 50 Hz

Weight 11.14 kg / 24 lb

Airflow 406.40 m3 min / 14352 CFM

+info
    6           

XL

[ new ]



112

Nisos

Big size ceiling fan 
with five wood blades. 

Refined and traditional 
design. Available in dark 

brown. 



113

w
it

h
o

u
t

 l
ig

h
t

ø1780/70.1”

86
0

/3
3.

8”

ø130/5.1”

75
0

/ 
29

.5
”

H830 H230

Ceiling 
fan           

CHAINS
CADENAS   

REVERSIBLE
BLADES     

Ref. 33363 dark brown 
marrón oscuro

cherry+dark walnut 
cerezo+nogal oscuro

Materials
Aluminium + MDF Wood
Aluminio + Madera MDF

W/ RPM 40-60-90 / 60-85-120

V/ Hz 220-240 V / 50 Hz

Weight 7.25 kg / 15.98 lb

+info
 

33929
33937   5              

XL

Rod available see page 155 / Tija disponible ver página 155



114

Nassau is a ceiling 
fan made of steel with 3 
large blades. It incorpo-

rates DC Motor wich gi-
ves it a better performan-
ce. It can be used both in 

winter and summer. 

Nassau [ new ]



115

w
it

h
o

u
t

 l
ig

h
t

H450

Ceiling 
fan

WITH REMOTE CONTROL
CON MANDO A DISTANCIA   MOTOR DC

Ref. 33478 brown
marrón

brown
marrón

Materials
Steel + Plywood
Acero + Madera Plywood

W/ RPM 3-5-9-13-20-33 / 50-84-118-152-186-220

V/ Hz 220-240 V / 50Hz

Weight 4.5 kg / 9.92 lb

+info
    3               

ø1320/51.9”

ø130/5.11”

4
60

/18
.1”

590/23.2”

Accessory rod / Tija accesorio

33479 91 cm



116

Itaca

Itaca is a innovati-
ve and stylish fan. Its 

blades, made of natural 
wood, give it a light and 

modern appearance.



117

w
it

h
o

u
t

 l
ig

h
t

ø1320/51.9”

4
50

/ 
17

.7
”

ø160/6.3”

54
5/

 2
1.4

H430

Ceiling 
fan

WITH REMOTE CONTROL
CON MANDO A DISTANCIA   MOTOR DC   

Ref. 33474 matt nickel 
níquel mate

rustic pine
pino rústico

Materials
Steel + ABS + Wood
Acero + ABS + Madera

W/ RPM 3-5-8-13-21-32 / 50-80-110-140-170-203

V/ Hz 220-240 V / 50-60 Hz

Weight 7 kg / 15.43 lb

Airflow 184.06 m3 min / 6500 CFM

+info
    3              

L



118

Séfiro

Ceiling fan available 
in brown and white. 

Includes remote control 
and 3 blades. Ideal for 
medium-sized rooms. 



119

w
it

h
o

u
t

 l
ig

h
t

ø1220/48.0”

50
0

/19
.6

”

37
0

/14
.5

”

ø150/5.9”

H350

Ceiling 
fan

WITH REMOTE CONTROL
CON MANDO A DISTANCIA   

Ref. 33456 white
blanco

white
blanco

33457 dark brown
marrón oscuro

dark brown
marrón oscuro

Materials
Steel + ABS
Acero + ABS

W/ RPM 9-22-43 / 95-175-220

V/ Hz 220-240 V / 50 Hz

Weight 5.55 kg / 12 lb

Airflow 136.20 m3 min / 4810 CFM

+info
  3          

L

Rod available see page 155 / Tija disponible ver página 155



120

Corfú

Nickel-coloured 
ceiling fan with 3 blades. 

With a modern design, 
Corfú is activated using 

a remote control which is 
included. 



121

w
it

h
o

u
t

 l
ig

h
t

ø1320/51.9”

63
0

/2
4

.8
”

34
0

/13
.3

”

ø150/5.9”

H325

Ceiling 
fan

WITH REMOTE CONTROL
CON MANDO A DISTANCIA   

REVERSIBLE
BLADES  

Ref. 33458 matt nickel
níquel mate

grey+maple 
gris+arce

Materials
Steel + Plywood
Acero + Madera Plywood

W/ RPM 12-24-58 / 80-120-180

V/ Hz 220-240 V / 50 Hz

Weight 6.05 kg / 13 lb

Airflow 185.19 m3 min / 6540 CFM

+info
  3            

L

Rod available see page 155 / Tija disponible ver página 155



122

Nias

Model with a very 
modern, functional 

design. Without stem to 
adapt better to the condi-

tions of the room.



123

w
it

h
o

u
t

 l
ig

h
t

ø1320/51.9”

19
0

/7
.5

”

ø170/6.9”

63
0

/2
4

.8
”

Ceiling 
fan

WITH REMOTE CONTROL
CON MANDO A DISTANCIA   MOTOR DC     

Ref. 33472 matt nickel 
níquel mate

walnut
nogal

Materials
Steel + Wood + ABS
Acero + Madera + ABS

W/ RPM 2-7-9-14-21-32 / 50-82-114-146-178-210

V/ Hz 220-240 V / 50-60 Hz

Weight 5.2 kg / 11.46 lb

Airflow 195.39 m3 min / 6900 CFM

+info
  3      

L



124

Aoba

Ceiling fan with 
three solid wood blades. 
It is available in nickel. 
Includes remote control 
and has three downrod 

lengths included.



125

w
it

h
o

u
t

 l
ig

h
t

ø1420/55.9”

71
0

/2
7.

9”

ø160/6.3”

57
0

/2
2.

4
”

3 downrod lengths / 3 medidas de tija (200-300-500 Incl.)

H680

Ceiling 
fan       

WITH REMOTE CONTROL
CON MANDO A DISTANCIA   

3 DOWNROD
LENGHTS

Ref. 33366 matt nickel
níquel mate

grey
gris

Materials
Cast Aluminium + MDF Wood
Aluminio Inyectado + Madera MDF

W/ RPM 40-60-90 / 95-140-200

V/ Hz 220-240 V / 50 Hz

Weight 9.54 kg / 21.03 lb

+info
  3     

XL

Rod available see page 155 / Tija disponible ver página 155



126

Mauritius

Classic ceiling fan, 
made in metal and with 

wooden blades. Its mate-
rials and finishes give it 

an attractive and elegant 
look.   



127

w
it

h
o

u
t

 l
ig

h
t

ø1320/51.9”

33
0

/12
.9

”

ø130/5.12” 52
0

/2
0

.4
”

H410

Ceiling 
fan     

WITH WALL CONTROL
CON REGULADOR DE PARED   

REVERSIBLE
BLADES   

Ref. 33299 dark brown 
marrón oscuro

walnut+dark walnut 
nogal+nogal oscuro

Materials
Metal + Plywood
Metal + Madera Plywood

W/ RPM 24-36-61 / 66-110-175

V/ Hz 220-240 V / 50 Hz

Weight 5.6 kg / 12.35 lb

+info
  5               

L

Rod available see page 155 / Tija disponible ver página 155



128

Vedra

With an original 
design and high quality 
finishes, Vedra is suita-

ble for rooms up to 13m2. 



129

w
it

h
o

u
t

 l
ig

h
t

ø460/18.1”

20
0

/7
.8

”

54
0

/2
1.2

”

ø145/5.7”

H540

Ceiling 
fan     

WITH WALL CONTROL
CON REGULADOR DE PARED

Ref. 33450 old gold 
oro envejecido

walnut
nogal

Materials
Aluminium + MDF Wood
Aluminio + Madera MDF

W/ RPM 19-22-34-37 / 327-369-495-515

V/ Hz 220-240 V / 50 Hz

Weight 5.6 kg / 12.35 lb

Airflow 58.11 m3 min / 2052 CFM

+info
    

33929
33937   3         

S



130

Pemba

Latest-style ceiling 
fan because of the design 

of its motor and the 
curve of its blades. Avai-
lable in white. Activated 

using remote control and 
with DC motor.



131

w
it

h
o

u
t

 l
ig

h
t

ø1320/51.9”

23
0

/7
.7

”

ø170/6.7”

57
0

/2
2.

4
”

H230

Ceiling 
fan

WITH REMOTE CONTROL
CON MANDO A DISTANCIA   MOTOR DC     

Ref. 33471 white
blanco

white 
blanco

Materials
Steel + Acrylic
Acero + Acrílico

W/ RPM 2-7-9-14-21-32 / 50-76-99-127-151-175

V/ Hz 100-240 V / 50-60 Hz

Weight 5.5 kg / 12.13 lb

Airflow 191.14 m3 min / 6750 CFM

+info
  3        

L



132

Lakki

Ceiling fan boasting 
a modern design and 

futuristic lines, ideal for 
large, minimalist-style 

spaces. 



133

w
it

h
o

u
t

 l
ig

h
t

ø1320/51.9”

37
0

/14
.5

”

ø150/5.9”

49
5/

19
.5

”

EASY PREASEMBLED
INSTALLATION

H360

Ceiling 
fan

WITH REMOTE CONTROL
CON MANDO A DISTANCIA     

Ref. 33317 white
blanco

glossy white
blanco brillante

Materials
Steel + ABS
Acero + ABS

W/ RPM 18-32-50 / 80-110-150

V/ Hz 220-240 V / 50 Hz

Weight 7.54 kg / 16.62 lb

Airflow 166.13 m3 min / 5867 CFM

+info
  

33929
  3             

L

Rod available see page 155 / Tija disponible ver página 155



134

Eco Indus

Ceiling fan without 
light suitable for rooms 

from 17,6m2. Motor and 
blades made from steel.



135

w
it

h
o

u
t

 l
ig

h
t

ø1200/47.2”

32
0

/12
.6

”

ø130/5.12”

48
5/

19
.1”

ø190/7.5”

H270

Ceiling 
fan      

EASY PREASEMBLED
INSTALLATION   

WITH WALL CONTROL
CON REGULADOR DE PARED

Ref. 33005 white 
blanco

white 
blanco

Materials
Steel
Acero

W/ RPM 16-26-68 / 150-225-322

V/ Hz 220-240 V / 50 Hz

Weight 6.3 kg / 13.89 lb

Airflow 189.47 m3 min / 6691 CFM

+info
  

33929
33937   3          

M



136

Indus

Three-blade ceiling 
fan ideal design for 

hotels, offices, industrial 
areas and environments 

with modern decor. 



137

w
it

h
o

u
t

 l
ig

h
t

ø1400/55.1”

48
3/

19
”

ø145/5.7”

55
5/

21
.9

”

H440

Ceiling 
fan        

WITH WALL CONTROL
CON REGULADOR DE PARED

EASY PREASEMBLED
INSTALLATION       

Ref. 33001 white 
blanco

white 
blanco

33002 chrome
cromo

chrome
cromo

Materials
Steel
Acero

W/ RPM 16-21-26-32-48 / 113-142-173-203-260

V/ Hz 220-240 V / 50 Hz

Weight 7.09 kg / 15.63 lb

Airflow 155.52 m3 min / 5492 CFM

+info
  3     

XL



138

Mini Indus

Ceiling fan without 
light suitable for rooms 

from 17,6m2. Motor 
made from steel and 

blades from steel.



139

w
it

h
o

u
t

 l
ig

h
t

ø920/36.2”

48
3/

19
”

ø145/5.7”

13
0

/5
.1”

H440

Ceiling 
fan        

WITH WALL CONTROL
CON REGULADOR DE PARED   

EASY PREASEMBLED
INSTALLATION       

Ref. 33011 white 
blanco

white 
blanco

Materials
Steel
Acero

W/ RPM 10-13-17-22-43 / 183-225-272-299-330

V/ Hz 220-240 V / 50 Hz

Weight 5.66 kg / 12.48 lb

Airflow 74.56 m3 min / 2633 CFM

+info
   3     

S



140

Mini Mallorca

The smaller version 
of the Mallorca model 

is here! Available in 
brown, white and nickel. 
Includes 3 reversible bla-
des and a remote control.  



141

w
it

h
o

u
t

 l
ig

h
t

ø1060/41.7”

4
20

/16
.5

”

27
0

/10
.6

”

ø130/5.1”

3360433603 33605

H200

Ceiling 
fan     

WITH REMOTE CONTROL
CON MANDO A DISTANCIA   

REVERSIBLE
BLADES      

Ref. 33603 white
blanco

white+maple
blanco+arce

33604 matt nickel
níquel mate

grey+black
gris+negro

33605 dark brown
marrón oscuro

dark brown+reddish cherry
marrón oscuro+cerezo rojizo

Materials
Steel + MDF Wood
Acero + Madera MDF

W/ RPM 10-21-41 / 80-145-180

V/ Hz 220-240 V / 50 Hz

Weight 3.92 kg / 8 lb

+info
  3          

M

Rod available see page 155 / Tija disponible ver página 155



142

Mallorca

Functional and sober, 
straight-lined ceiling 

fan with four reversible 
blades. Available in three 

colours: nickel, white 
and brown. 



143

w
it

h
o

u
t

 l
ig

h
t

535/2
”

ø1320/51.9”

37
0

/14
.5

”

ø130/5.1”

H300

Ceiling 
fan     

WITH REMOTE CONTROL
CON MANDO A DISTANCIA   

REVERSIBLE
BLADES   

Ref. 33292 matt nickel
níquel mate

grey+maple
gris+arce

33350 white
blanco

white+maple
blanco+arce

33351 rust
marrón óxido

mahogany+bleached oak
caoba+roble emblanquecido

Materials
Steel + Plywood
Acero + Madera Plywood

W/ RPM 14-32-59 / 100-152-203  

V/ Hz 220-240 V / 50 Hz

Weight 7.31 kg / 16.12 lb

Airflow 154.30 m3 min / 5449 CFM

+info
  4             

33350 33351

L

Rod available see page 155 / Tija disponible ver página 155



144

Ibiza

Matt nickel finish 
ceiling fan with four 

reversible grey or wood 
blades. This fan stands 

out for its reverse 
function and being easy 

to assemble.



145

w
it

h
o

u
t

 l
ig

h
t

ø1320/51.9”

33
0

/ 
12

.9
”

ø130/5.1’’

570/ 2
2.4

”

H270

Ceiling 
fan     

WITH REMOTE CONTROL
CON MANDO A DISTANCIA   

EASY PREASEMBLED
INSTALLATION   

Ref. 33287 matt nickel
níquel mate

grey+maple
gris+arce

33288 rust
marrón óxido

mahogany+bleached oak
caoba+roble emblanquecido

33284 white
blanco

white
blanco

Materials
Steel + Plywood
Acero + Madera Plywood

W/ RPM 16-29-49 / 113-162-212

V/ Hz 220-240 V / 50 Hz

Weight 5.79 kg / 12.76 lb

Airflow 149.57 m3 min / 5282 CFM

+info
   4           

33284

L

Rod available see page 155 / Tija disponible ver página 155



146

Malvinas

Ceiling fan with 
four wood blades. 

Refined and traditional 
design. 



147

w
it

h
o

u
t

 l
ig

h
t

ø1400/55.1”

60
0

/2
3.

6”

ø130/5.1”
590/23.2”

H600

Ceiling 
fan           

WITH WALL CONTROL
CON REGULADOR DE PARED   

REVERSIBLE
BLADES     

Ref. 33110 dark grey 
gris oscuro

walnut+reddish mahogany 
nogal+caoba rojizo

33111 dark brown 
marrón oscuro

mahogany+reddish mahogany 
caoba+caoba rojizo

Materials
Steel + Plywood
Acero Inyectado + Madera Plywood

W/ RPM 24-37-48-57-80  / 111-145-170-187-229

V/ Hz 220-240 V / 50 Hz

Weight 5.20 kg / 11.46 lb

Airflow 176.22 m3 min / 6223 CFM

+info
  4          

XL



148

Hierro

Outdoor ceiling fan 
(IP44). Its four blades 

are made of ABS. It has a 
light kit.



149

w
it

h
o

u
t

 l
ig

h
t

Rod available see page 155 / Tija disponible ver página 155

Ø1320/51.9’’

4
69

/18
.5

’’

Ø130/5.1’’

525/2
0.7’’

H175H285

Ceiling 
fan   

CHAINS
CADENAS      

Ref. 33356 dark brown
marrón oscuro

dark brown
marrón oscuro

33357 white
blanco

white
blanco

Materials
Steel + ABS + Translucent Glass
Acero + ABS + Cristal Translúcido

W/ RPM 14-27-56 / 90-135-200

V/ Hz 220-240 V / 50 Hz

Weight 9.5 kg / 20.94 lb

Airflow 136.60 m3 min / 4824 CFM

+info 33929
33937   4            

IP44
  

L

With light kit 
Con kit de luz

Pag_74 

IP 44



150

Cuba

Ceiling fan with 
four ABS blades. Refined 

and traditional design. 
Available in dark brown. 



151

w
it

h
o

u
t

 l
ig

h
t

Accessory light kit
Accesorio kit de luz

51
0

/2
0

.1”

ø1320/51.9”ø370/15.5”

ø130/5.1” 540/21.2”

H460 H325

Ceiling 
fan           

CHAINS
CADENAS    

Ref. 33352 dark brown 
marrón oscuro

wenge
wengué

Materials
Steel + ABS
Acero + ABS

W/ RPM 20-34-65 / 73-99-145

V/ Hz 220-240 V / 50 Hz

Weight 10.16 kg / 22.40 lb

Airflow 127.45 m3 min / 4501 CFM

+info
33929
33937   4               

33352L dark brown 
marrón oscuro

3xE27 max 60w not incl. [16240] 

220-240 V / 50 Hz

L

Rod available see page 155 / Tija disponible ver página 155



152



153

a cc es
s ories



154

90

90

40

kit remote control 
kit mando a distancia ventilador

kit remote control with programmer 
kit mando a distancia con programador

HUNTER remote control 
mando a distancia para HUNTER

wall control with 3 speeds 
regulador de pared blanco con 3 velocidades

Ref. 33929

V/ Hz 220-240 / 50

+info 1/3

Ref. 33937

V/ Hz 220-240 / 50

+info
  

1/3

Ref. 33024

Materials
PVC
PVC

V/ Hz 240 / 50-60

+info 1/1

Ref. 33928

Materials
ABS
ABS

+info 1/1

Light in/off
For all fans (except dc fans)
Función apagado / Encendido de la luz
Válido para todos los modelos (Excepto modelos DC)



155

a
c

c
e

s
s

o
r

ie
s

300 mm. chain accessory
accesorio cadena 300 mm. 

Ref. 33907

+info 1/3

Ref. 33904 white
blanco

33959 grey
gris

33960 old gold
oro envejecido

33962 brown
marrón

33965 satin nickel
níquel satinado

+info 1/3

Ref. 33954 white
blanco

33957 old gold
oro envejecido

33958 grey
gris

33964 brown
marrón

33971 satin nickel
níquel satinado

+info 1/3

Ref. 33944 white
blanco

33948 matt nickel
níquel mate

+info 1/3

300 mm. bar accessory
accesorio barra 300 mm. 

500 mm. bar accessory
accesorio barra 500 mm. 

400 mm. bar accessory
accesorio barra 400 mm. 

[ new ]

[ new ]

[ new ]

[ new ]



156



157

infor
mation



158

Dimensions Tecnology Style Light Accessories

Mod. Pag. S M L XL
Motor

DC
Easy
Click

Easy
Install. IP44

Summer
Winter Class. Mod.

Nice
price

With
light

Without
light LED

Control
remote

Wall
control Chain Kit luz

Without
rod

Inclining
roof

[ new ] Alaska 34

Andros 110

Aoba 124

Aruba 84

[ new ] Cebu 44

Corfú 120

Corso 94

Cuba 150

[ new ] Disc 12

Easy 62

Eco Indus 134

Eterfan 102

[ new ] Eterfan 104

Faretto 24

Feroe 60

[ new ] Fogo 42

Galápago 86

Hierro 74

Hierro 149

Honolulu 58

Ibiza 144

[ new ] Icaria 36

[ new ] Ice 16

Indus 136

Itaca 116

Jaca 90

[ new ] Just Fan 98

Just Fan 100

Kailua 54

Lakki 132

Lantau 108

[ new ] Lantau-G 28

[ new ] Lantau-G 107

Lisboa 92

Lombok 82

Mallorca 142

Malta 50

Malvinas 146

Comparative chart



159

in
fo

r
m

a
t

io
n

Dimensions Tecnology Style Light Accessories

Mod. Pag. S M L XL
Motor

DC
Easy
Click

Easy
Install. IP44

Summer
Winter Class. Mod.

Nice
price

With
light

Without
light LED

Control
remote

Wall
control Chain Kit luz

Without
rod

Inclining
roof

Manila 76

Maui 88

Mauritius 126

Mini Eterfan 20

[ new ] Mini Eterfan 22

Mini Indus 138

Mini Mallorca 140

Mini Ufo 66

[ new ] Molokai 30

[ new ] Nassau 114

Nias 122

Nisos 112

[ new ] Nova 14

Ovni 70

Palao 78

Palk 56

[ new ] Panay 38

Pemba 130

[ new ] Phuket 40

Sanfan 80

Séfiro 118

Tilos 46

Timor 48

Tonsay 52

Ufo 68

Vanu 72

Vedra 128

Veneto 64

[ new ] Vulcano 32

Winch 26

Wind 18



160

Additional dimensions
Model Page A A1 A2 B C D E F G H

[ new ] Alaska 34 420/16.5” 250/9.82” 250/9.82” 200/7.87’’ 65/2.51” 150/5.9” 1320/51.9” 570/22.4” 300/11.8”

Andros 110 460/18.1” 425/16.73’’ - - - - 150/5.9” 2133/83.9” 950/37.4” -

Aoba 124 710/27.95” 680/26.7” - 150/5.90’’ 230/7.68” 155/6.11” 160/6.29’’ 1420/55.9” 570/22.4” 140/5.51’’

Aruba 84 420/16.53’’ 210/8.24” 190/7.5” 340/13.4” 180/7.05” 60/2.35” 130/5.11’’ 1060/41.73’’ 425/16.73’’ 125/5”

[ new ] Cebu 44 300/11.8” 280/11” - 300/11.8” 180/7.05” 60/2.35” 140/5.51” 1060/41.7” 420/18.5” 130/5.11’’

Corfú 120 340/13.4” 325/12.79’’ - - - - 150/5.9” 1320/51.9” 630/24.8” -

Corso 94 500/19.68’’ 300/11.8” 210/8.24” 400/15.74’’ 360/14.17’’ 60/2.35” 130/5.11’’ 1320/51.96’’ 525/20.66’’ 140/5.51’’

Cuba 150 510/20.1” 460/18.1” 325/12.79’’ 350/13.7” 370/15.5” 60/2.35” 130/5.11” 1320/51.9” 540/21.2” 530/20.86’’

[ new ] Disc 12 378/14.88” 330/12.9” - - - 55/2.1” 150/5.9” 1320/51.9” 576/22.67” -

Easy 62 460/18.11’’ 340/13.4” - 100/3.93” 210/8.24” 75/2.91” 140/5.51’’ 1050/41.33’’ 435/17.12’’ 160/6.29’’

Eco Indus 134 320/12.6” 270/10.6” - 160/6.29’’ 190/7.5” 60/2.35” 130/5.11” 1200/47.2” 485/19.1” 120/4.71”

Eterfan 102 640/25.2” 630/24.8” - 540/21.2” - 60/2.35” 130/5.11” 1280/50.4” 555/21.8” 125/5”

[ new ] Eterfan 104 640/25.2” 630/24.8” - 540/21.2” - 60/2.35” 130/5.11” 1280/50.4” 555/21.8” 125/5”

Faretto 24 500/19.68’’ 460/18.1” - 440/17.32’’ 280/11” 60/2.35” 145/5.70’’ 1310/51.57’’ 520/20.47’’ 135/5.35”

Feroe 60 330/12.9” 210/8.24” - - - - 130/5.1” 1060/41.7” 420/16.5” -

[ new ] Fogo 42 440/17.3” 410/16.1” - 280/11” 180/7.05” 80/3.11” 150/5.9” 1112/43.7” 470/18.5” 130/5.11’’

Galápago 86 400/15.74’’ 270/10.6” 190/7.5” 210/8.24” 240/9.43” 60/2.35” 130/5.11’’ 910/35.82’’ 345/13.58’’ 125/5”

Hierro 74 469/18.46’’ 285/11.2” 175/6.88” 380/14.96’’ 255/10” 60/2.35” 130/5.11’’ 1320/51.96’’ 525/20.66’’ 145/5.70’’

Hierro 149 469/18.46’’ 285/11.2” 175/6.88” 380/14.96’’ 255/10” 60/2.35” 130/5.11’’ 1320/51.96’’ 525/20.66’’ 145/5.70’’

Honolulu 58 406/ 15.98’’ 290/11.4” 165/6.46” 310/ 12.2” 200/7.87’’ 70/2.79” 130/5.11’’ 1070/42.12’’ 430/16.92’’ 100/3.93”

Ibiza 144 310/12.2” 270/10.6” - 170/6.9” 175/6.88” 60/2.35” 130/5.11” 1320/51.9” 570/ 22.4” 140/5.51’’

[ new ] Icaria 36 415/16.3” 180/7.05” - - - - 150/5.9” 1320/51.9” 620/24.4”

[ new ] Ice 16 385/15.1” 380/14.96’’ - 210/8.24” 230/7.68” 65/2.51” 140/5.51” 1320/51.9” 625/24.6” 120/4.71”

Indus 136 483/19” 440/17.32’’ - 160/6.29’’ 180/7.05” 120/4.71” 145/5.7” 1400/55.1” 555/21.9” 145/5.70’’

Itaca 116 450/ 17.7” 430/16.92’’ - 170/6.9” 110/4.35” 160/6.29’’ 160/6.29’’ 1320/51.9” 545/ 21.4” 145/5.70’’

Jaca 90 405/15.94’’ 290/11.4” 170/6.9” - - - 130/5.11’’ 1070/42.12’’ 530/20.86’’ -

[ new ] Just Fan 98 640/25.2” 630/24.8” - 180/7.05” - 55/2.1” 130/5.11” 1280/50.4” 555/21.8” 125/5”

Just Fan 100 640/25.2” 630/24.8” - 180/7.05” - 55/2.1” 130/5.11” 1280/50.4” 555/21.8” 125/5”

Kailua 54 500/19.6” 400/15.74’’ - - - - 145/5.7” 1400/55.1” 600/23.6” -

Lakki 132 370/14.5” 360/14.17’’ - 180/7.05” 300/11.8” 60/2.35” 150/5.9” 1320/51.9” 495/19.5” 150/5.90’’

Lantau 108 330/12.9” 320/12.6” - 165/6.46” 160/6.29’’ 70/2.79” 160/6.29’’ 1320/51.9” 660/26” 170/6.9”

[ new ] Lantau-G 106 335/13.1” 320/12.6” - 250/9.82” 180/7.05” 70/2.79” 150/5.9” 1680/66.1” 840/33” 180/7.05”

[ new ] Lantau-G 28 410/16.14” 335/13.1” - 180/7.05” - 70/2.79” 150/5.9” 1680/66.1” 840/33” 180/7.05”

Lisboa 92 460/18.11’’ 255/10” 180/7.05” 220/8.63” 300/11.8” 60/2.35” 130/5.11’’ 1070/42.12’’ 420/16.53’’ 125/5”

Lombok 82 530/20.86’’ 340/13.4” - 330/12.9” 285/11.2” 60/2.35” 130/5.11’’ 1320/51.96’’ 520/20.47’’ 145/5.70’’

A2

E

A
B

A1

D

C

H

F

G



161

in
fo

r
m

a
t

io
n

Model Page A A1 A2 B C D E F G H

Mallorca 142 370/14.5” 300/11.8” - 180/7.05” 250/9.82” 60/2.35” 130/5.11” 1320/51.9” 535/21” 140/5.51’’

Malta 50 430/16.92’’ 370/14.5” - 320/12.6” 230/7.68” 70/2.79” 160/6.29’’ 1320/51.96’’ 530/20.86’’ 155/6.11”

Malvinas 146 600/23.6” 600/23.6” - 160/6.29’’ 200/7.87’’ 60/2.35” 130/5.11” 1400/55.1” 590/23.2” 120/4.71”

Manila 76 432/17’’ 310/ 12.2” 160/6.29’’ 220/8.63” 295/11.6” 60/2.35” 130/5.11’’ 1320/51.96’’ 575/22.63’’ 135/5.35”

Maui 88 500/19.68’’ 450/ 17.7” - 250/9.82” 260/10.2” 60/2.35” 140/5.51’’ 1100/43.3” 470/18.50’’ 150/5.90’’

Mauritius 126 - 410/16.1” - - - - - - - -

Mini Eterfan 20 450/17.71’’ 420/16.53’’ - - - - 130/5.11’’ 1280/50.39’’ 555/21.85’’ -

[ new ] Mini Eterfan 22 450/17.71’’ 420/16.53’’ - - - - 130/5.11’’ 1280/50.39’’ 555/21.85’’ -

Mini Indus 138 483/19” 440/17.32’’ - 160/6.29’’ - 120/4.71” 145/5.7” 920/36.2” 130/5.11” 130/5.11’’

Mini Mallorca 140 270/10.6” 200/7.87’’ - - - - 130/5.11” 1060/41.7” 420/16.5” -

Mini Ufo 66 370/14.56’’ 270/10.6” - 260/10.2” 260/10.2” 120/4.71” 160/6.29’’ 1040/40.94’’ 400/15.74’’ 150/5.90’’

[ new ] Molokai 30 335/13.1” 320/12.6” - 220/8.63” 150/5.90’’ 65/2.51” 140/5.51” 1250/49.2” 600/23.6” 145/5.70’’

[ new ] Nassau 114 460/18.1” 450/ 17.7” 200/7.87’’ - - - 130/5.11” 1320/51.9” 590/23.2” -

Nias 122 190/7.5” - - 190/7.5” - - 170/6.9” 1320/51.9” 630/24.8” 155/6.11”

Nisos 112 860/33.8” 830/32.6” 230/7.68” 200/7.87’’ 300/11.8” 60/2.35” 130/5.11” 1780/70.1” 750/ 29.5” 120/4.71”

[ new ] Nova 14 280/11” 280/11” - 170/6.9” 280/11” 65/2.51” 140/5.51” 1400/55.1” 555/21.8” 110/4.35”

Ovni 70 440/17.32’’ 320/12.6” - 200/7.87’’ 300/11.8” 65/2.51” 140/5.51’’ 1320/51.96’’ 530/20.86’’ 145/5.70’’

Palao 78 390/15.3” 260/10.2” 160/6.29’’ 190/7.5” 170/6.9” 60/2.35” 130/5.11” 810/31.8” 350/13.7” 140/5.51’’

Palk 56 390/15.35’’ 330/12.9” - 140/5.51’’ - 60/2.35” 150/5.90’’ 1320/51.96’’ 570/22.44’’ 125/5”

[ new ] Panay 38 280/11” 180/7.05” - 150/5.9” 210/8.24” 65/2.51” 150/5.9” 1220/48” 420/16.5” 110/4.35”

Pemba 130 230/7.68” 230/7.68” - 190/7.5” - - 170/6.9” 1320/51.9” 570/22.4” 130/5.11’’

[ new ] Phuket 40 410/16.1” 330/12.9” - 250/9.82” 180/7.05” 65/2.51” 150/5.9” 1200/47.2” 620/24.4” 130/5.11’’

Sanfan 80 320/12.59’’ 260/10.2” - 150/5.90’’ 290/11.4” 60/2.35” 140/5.51’’ 1320/51.96’’ 525/20.66’’ 125/5”

Séfiro 118 370/14.5” 350/13.7” - - - - 150/5.9” 1320/51.9” 500/19.6” -

Tilos 46 500/19.6” 460/18.1” - - - - 140/5.51” 1685/66.3” 750/29.5” -

Timor 48 270/10.62’’ 235/9.23” - 80/3.11” 175/6.88” 50/1.9” 175/6.88’’ 1320/51.96’’ 570/22.44’’ 145/5.70’’

Tonsay 52 300/11.81’’ 270/10.6” - 300/11.8” 238/9.34” - 200/7.87’’ 1320/51.96’’ 535/21.06’’ 155/6.11”

Ufo 68 360/14.17’’ 260/10.2” - 230/7.68” 220/8.63” 120/4.71” 150/5.90’’ 1320/51.96’’ 535/21.06’’ 150/5.90’’

Vanu 72 430/16.92’’ 320/12.6” 190/7.5” 220/8.63” 240/9.43” 60/2.35” 130/5.11’’ 1320/51.96’’ 540/21.25’’ 150/5.90’’

Vedra 128 540/21.2” 450/ 17.7” - 200/7.87’’ 100/3.93” 60/2.35” 145/5.7” 460/18.1” 200/7.8” 150/5.90’’

Veneto 64 440/17.32’’ 310/ 12.2” - 240/9.43” 200/7.87’’ 60/2.35” 130/5.11’’ 1070/42.12’’ 470/18.50’’ 125/5”

[ new ] Vulcano 32 320/12.6” 220/8.63” - 180/7.05” 290/11.4” 60/2.35” 150/5.9” 1520/51.9” 645/25.3” 160/6.29’’

Winch 26 520/20.4” 370/14.5’’ 350/13.7” - - - 130/5.11” 1320/51.9” 560/22” -

Wind 18 590/23.22’’ 450/ 17.7” - - - - 130/5.11’’ 1320/51.96’’ 545/21.45’’ -



162

Aluminium Brown Chrome
Dark 

brown
Dark
grey Green Grey

Grey
champagne

Matt
nickel

Aluminium Beech Bleached oak
Brushed 
nickel Cedar Cherry Dark brown Dark walnut Glossy white

Engine finishes

Blades finishes

Multicolour
Off 

white
Old
gold Red Rust Wenge White Yellow

Grey
Grey 

champagne Mahogany Maple Multicolour Nickel Pickled oak Pine
Reddish 

mahogany

Rustic pine Transparent Walnut
Walnut 
wicker Wenge White

White 
wicker



163

in
fo

r
m

a
t

io
n

Symbols
ENG ES FR PT GER NL

No incandescent bulb No bombilla incandescente Pas utiliser ampoule 
incandescence

Não use lâmpada 
incandescente Nicht verwenden Glühlampe Gebruik geen gloeilamp

Not included
Included

No incluida
Incluida

Non incluse
Incluse

Não incluida
Incluida

Nicht eingeschlossen
Eingeschlossen

Niet inbegrepen
Inbegrepen

Speed controller Regulador de velocidades Régulateur de vitesse Regulador de velocidades Geschwindigkeitsregler Snelheidsregelaar

Remote control Mando a distancia Télécommande Comando à distancia Doppelte Intensität Dubbele intensiteit

W Consumptiom in w, according 
to the speed of the motor

Consumo en w, según 
velocidad del motor

Consommation en w, selon la 
vitesse du moteur

Consumo en w, de accordo com 
a velocidade do motor Stromverbrauch in W Verbruik in w

RPM Revolutions per minute Revoluciones por minuto Tours/minute Voltas/minuto Undrehungen pro Minute Omwentelingen per minuut

Reversible blades Palas reversibles Pâles réversibles Palas reverseveis Umkehrbare Schilder Omkeerbare bladen


Reverse function Función inversa Fonction été-hiver Função inversa Inverse Funktion Omgekeerde functie

R Spare part Repuesto o recambio Pièce de rechange Substituição Ersatzteil oder Austauschteil Voorraad of vervanging

With programmer type 
chronograph Con programador tipo crono Avec programmeur type 

chronometre Com programador tipo crono Mit programmiergerät der art 
des chronometres

Met programmeur type 
chronometre

With downrod Con tija Avec siège Com haste Mit stange Met stang

Without downrod Sin tija Sans siège Sem assento Ohne sitz Zonder seat

Sloping roof Techo inclinado Toit incliné Telhado inclinado Geneigt dacht Geneigt dak

ITA GRK RUS CZ BL PL

Non lampadina a 
incandescenza Δεν λάμπα πυρακτώσεως нет накаливания No žárovka не крушка с нажежаема 

жичка żarówka nie używać

No incluida
Incluida

Not included
Included

Non incluse
Incluse

Não incluida
Incluida

Nicht eingeschlossen
Eingeschlossen

Niet inbegrepen
Inbegrepen

Regolatore di velocità Διακόπτης ρύθμισης 
ταχύτητας] Регулятор скоростей Regulace rychlostí Регулатор на скоростта Regulator prędkości

Doppia intensità Τηλεχειριστήριο Дистанционное управление Dálkové ovládání Дистанционно управление Zdalne sterowanie

W
Consumo in W

secondo la velocita
del motore

Κατανάλωση σε βατ, 
σύμφωνα με την ταχύτητα 

του μοτέρ

Потребление в Вт, в 
зависимости от скорости 

мотора

Spotřeba ve W, dle rychlosti 
motoru

Spotřeba ve W, dle rychlosti 
motoru

Zużycie energii w W, w 
zależności od prędkości silnika

RPM Giri al minuto Στροφές ανά λεπτό Обороты в минуту Otáčky za minutu Обороти в минута Obroty na minutę

Pale reversibili Αναστρέψιμοι έλικες Сменные лопасти Oboustranné lopatky Реверсивни перки Łopatki dwustronne


Funzione inversa Aντίστροφη λειτουργία Oбратная функция Inverzní funkce Inverzní funkce Funkcja odwrotna

R Repuesto o recambio Spare part Pièce de rechange Substituição Ersatzteil oder Austauschteil Voorraad of vervanging

Con programmatore tipo crono
Με προγραμματιστή τύπου 

χρονομέτρου
С программатором типа 

хронометр
S programátorem typu 

časoměru
С програматор тип 

хронометър
Z programatorem czasowym

Con asta με ράβδο С стержня S tyčí С въдица Z prętem

Senza sede ΧΩΡΙΣ ΚΘΙΣΜΑ без сиденья Bez misto БЕЗ СЕДАЛКАТА Bez siedziska

Tetto inclinato ΣΤΕΓΗ κεκλιμένος Rovná склонный Пpab nakloněný Cклонен покрив Dach skłonny



164

Materials
ES FR PT GER NL ITA GRK RUS CZ BL PL

Abs ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS

Acrylic Acrílico Acrylique Acrílico Acryl Acryl Acrilico Aκρυλικό Aкриловый Akryl Aкрил Akrylowy

Aluminium Aluminio Aluminium Alumínio Aluminium Aluminium Alluminio Αλουμίνιο Алюминий Hliník Алуминий Aluminium

Bubble glass Cristal burbuja Verre 
bullé

Vidro
bolha Blasenglas Bubble glas Vetro

bolla Yυαλί φούσκα Pузырь стекло Bublina sklo балон стъкло Szklane bańki

Cast aluminium Aluminio 
fundido

Fonte 
d’aluminium

Alumínio 
fundido Aluminiumguss Gegoten 

aluminium Ghisa alluminio Xυτό αλουμίνιο Pитого 
алюминия Z litého hliníku Pят алуминий Odlew alumi-

niowy

Cooper Cobre Cuivre Cobre Kupfer Koper Rame Xαλκός Mедь Měď Mед Miedź

Glass Cristal Verre Virdo Glas Glas Vetro Yυαλί Cтекло Sklo Cтъкло Szkło

Mdf wood Madera MDF Bois
MDF

Madeira
MDF

MDF
Holz

MDF
hout

Legno
MDF

MDF
ξύλο

MDF
дерево

MDF
Dřevo

MDF
дърво

MDF
drewno

Metal Metal Métal Metal Metall Metaal Metallo Mέταλλο Mеталл Kov Mетал Metal

Natural wood Madera natural Bois naturel Madeira natural Naturholz Natuurlijk hout Legno naturale φυσικό ξύλο Hатурального 
дерева Přírodní dřevo Eстествено 

дърво
Naturalne 
drewno

Opal Acrylic Acrílico opal Acrylique
opale

Acrílico
opal

Opal
Acryl Opaal acrylaat Acrilico

opale Opal ακρυλικό Oпал 
акриловые Opal akrylové Опал акрил Mlecznego 

akrylu

Opal acrylic Acrílico opal Acrylique opale Opal acrílico Opalacryl Opaal acrylaat Acrilico opale Opal ακρυλικό Oпалового 
акрила Opálový akrylát Oпал акрил Opal akryl

Opal glass Cristal opal Verre opale Vidro opal Opalglas Opaal glas Vetro opalino Opal γυαλί Mатовое 
стекло Opálové sklo Mлечно стъкло Szkło mleczne

Plywood Madera 
Plywood

Bois
Plywood

Madeira
Plywood

Plywood
Holz

Plywood
hout

Legno
Plywood

Plywood
ξύλο

Plywood
дерево

Plywood
Dřevo

Plywood
дърво

Plywood
drewno

Polycarbonate Policarbonato Polycarbonate Policarbonato Polycarbonal Polycarbonaat Policarbonato Πολυκαρβονικά Поликарбонат Polykarbonát Поликарбонат Poliwęglan

Rustic glass Cristal rústico Verre 
rustique

Vidro 
rústico Rustikale Glass Rustieke Glass Vetro 

rustico ρουστίκ Γυαλί Сельский 
стекла Rustikální sklo Рустик стъкло Rustic Szkło

Scavo glass Cristal Scavo Verre
Scavo

Vidro
Scavo

Scavo 
Glas

Scavo 
Glas

Vetro
Scavo

Scavo 
γυαλί Скаво стекла Scavo sklo Scavo стъкло Scavo szkła

Solid wood Madera maciza Bois massif Madeira maciça Massivholz Massief hout Legno massello Μασίφ ξύλο Массив дерева Z masivního 
dřeva

Oт масивно 
дърво Lite drewno

Steel Acero Acier Aço Stahl Staal Acciaio χάλυβας сталь Ocel Cтомана Stal

Tiffany glass Cristal Tiffany Verre 
Tiffany

Vidro
Tiffany Tiffany-Glas Tiffany 

glas
Vetro 

Tiffany
Tiffany 
γυαλί

Тиффани 
стекла

Tiffany 
skleněné Tiffany стъкло Tiffany szkła

Translucent glass Cristal 
translúcido

Verre 
translucide

Vidro 
translúcido

Translucent 
Glas

Doorschijnend 
glas Vetro traslucido Διαφανές γυαλί Прозрачные 

стекла
Translucent 

стъкло Průhledné sklo Przezroczyste 
szkło

Transparent glass Cristal 
transparente

Verre 
transparent Vidro transpa. Transparentem 

Glas
Transparant 

glas
Vetro 

trasparente Dιαφανές γυαλί Pрозрачное 
стекло Průhledné sklo Pрозрачно 

стъкло
Przezroczystego 

szkła

Transparent 
polycarbonate

Policarbonato 
transparente

Polycarbonate 
transparent

Policarbonato 
transparente

Transparent 
policarbonate

Transparant 
policarbonaat

Policarbonato 
trasparente

διαφανές 
πολυανθρακικό

прозрачных 
поликарбонатных

Transparentní 
policarbonate

прозрачен 
поликарбонат

Przezroczysty 
poliwęglan

Wicker Mimbre Osier Vime Korb Vlechtwerk Vimini Dυγαριά Pлетеный Proutěný Pлетена 
ракита Wiklina

Wood Madera Bois Madeira Holz Hout Legno ξύλο дерево Dřevo дърво Drewno

Zinc Zinc Zinc Zinco Zink Zink Zinco ψευδάργυρος цинк zinek цинк Cynk

164



165

in
fo

r
m

a
t

io
n

165

Faro benefits

How to choose a ceiling fan

DC motor

more info:
visit our website www.faro.es

ENG ES FR


 It can be used all year round. Se pueden utilizar todo el año.

On peut s’en servir pendant toute 

l’année.

They have a motor guaranteed for 15 years. Tienen una garantía de motor de 15 años.
Ils disposent d’une garantie moteur de 

15 ans.

They help with domestic savings. Contribuyen con el ahorro doméstico. 
Ils contribuent à l’économie 

domestique. 

They follow a strict quality control process at 
our laboratory.

Siguen un estricto control de calidad en 
nuestro propio laboratorio.

Ils subissent un contrôle de qualité 

strict dans notre laboratoire.

Easy to install. Se pueden instalar fácilmente. Ils sont faciles à installer.

ENG ES FR

The ceiling fan must be positioned 2.4m above 
the floor. 
If the height is over 2.8m, an extender tube must 
be used.

< 13 m2

13 m2 - 17,6 m2

> 17,6 m2

 ø1070 mm

 ø1070-1320 mm

 ø1320 mm

El ventilador de techo debe estar colocado a 2,4 
m del suelo. 
Si hay una altura de más de 2,8 m se deberá usar 
un tubo prolongador.

< 13 m2

13 m2 - 17,6 m2

> 17,6 m2

 ø1070 mm

 ø1070-1320 mm

 ø1320 mm

Le ventilateur de plafond doit être installé à 2,4 m 
du sol. 
Si la hauteur est supérieure à 2,8 m, il faudra utiliser 
une tige prolongatrice.

< 13 m2

13 m2 - 17,6 m2

> 17,6 m2

 ø1070 mm

 ø1070-1320 mm

 ø1320 mm

ENG ES

Some of our ceiling fans have the innovative 
technology DC motor. 

Noiseless.

Light weight.

6 Speeds.

Energy saving.

Long life. 

Algunos de nuestros ventiladores de techo 
incorporan motor DC. 

Más silencioso.

Más ligero.

6 velocidades. 

Ahorro energético.

Mayor durabilidad.



166

General information
ENG ES FR

The technical information detailed in our catalogue can be modified in 
order to improve the features or design of our products. 
Faro barcelona keeps the right to cancel or modify any model without 
prior notice and without any cause for complaints. The conditions, 
technical characteristics and prices of the products that appear in 
this catalogue are the effective ones in the date of impression of the 
catalogue except for typographical error and are subject to possible 
changes. 
The catalogue prices are public prices. Rates do not include vat. Price 
list not valid for italy and switzerland.
Returned goods shall only be accepted, after prior notice being given 
to lorefar, on the grounds of being defective and never on the basis of 
broken glass or missing parts. In such cases, please contact us so that 
we can send you the required parts as a matter of urgency. 
Exchanges or returns of goods in good condition will not be accepted. 
In the event of express acceptance by lorefar, a 20% charge shall be 
incurred, on receipt and checking, for depreciation and classification 
of the goods.

La información referente a nuestros productos puede ser modificada 
con el fin de mejorar las características técnicas o de diseño. 
Faro barcelona se reserva el derecho de anular o modificar cualquier 
modelo sin previo aviso y sin que sea motivo de reclamaciones. 
Las condiciones, características y precios de los productos que 
aparecen en este catálogo son los vigentes en la fecha de impresión 
del catálogo salvo error tipográfico y están sujetos a posibles 
modificaciones. 
Los precios mostrados son precios de venta al público (pvp). 
Iva no incluido en tarifa
Tarifa no válida para italia y suiza.
Previa comunicación a lorefar sólo se aceptará la mercancía 
devuelta por defectuosa, nunca por cristales rotos o falta de algún 
componente. En estos casos rogamos se pongan en contacto con 
nosotros para enviarles urgentemente las piezas requeridas. No se 
admitirán cambios ni devoluciones de mercancía en buen estado. 
En caso de aceptación explícita por parte de lorefar, a su recepción 
y comprobación se emitirá un cargo del 20% en concepto de 
depreciación y clasificación de la mercancía.

L’information qui se réfère à nos produits peut être modifiée afin 
d’améliorer les caractéristiques technique ou de design.
Faro barcelona se réserve le droit d’annuler ou de modifier n’importe 
quel modèle sans préavis et sans que cela soit motif de réclamations. 
Les conditions, caractéristiques et prix des produits qui apparaissent 
dans ce catalogue sont celles en vigueur à la date d’impression 
du catalogue sauf erreur typographique et sont susceptible d’être 
modifiées ultérieurement. Les prix du catalogue son les prix de vente 
public . Iva non comprise dans le tarif. Liste de prix pas valable pour 
l’italie et la suisse.
Seule sera acceptée en retour la marchandise défectueuse, et ce 
après communication à lorefar.  Lorefar n’acceptera jamais de retour 
pour du verre brisé ou pour l’absence d’un composant quelconque. 
Dans ces derniers cas, nous vous prions de vous mettre en contact 
avec nous afin que nous vous fassions parvenir dans les plus brefs 
délais les pièces nécessaires. La marchandise  en bon état ne sera ni 
reprise ni échangée. En cas d’acceptation explicite de sa part,  lorefar 
retiendra 20%  au titre de la dépréciation et de la classification du 
produit.

PT GER NL

A informação referente aos nossos produtos pode ser modificada com 
o fim de melhorar as características técnicas ou de desenho. 
A faro barcelona reserva-se o direito de anular ou modificar qualquer 
modelo sem aviso prévio e sem que seja motivo de reclamações.  As 
condições, características e preços dos produtos que aparecem neste 
catálogo são os vigentes na data de impressão do catálogo salvo 
erro tipográfico e estão sujeitos a possíveis modificações. Os preços 
mostrados são preços de venda ao público (pvp). Iva não incluído na 
lista de preços. Lista de preços não é válido para a itália e suíça.
Mediante comunicação prévia à lorefar, apenas se aceitará a 
mercadoria devolvida por defeito, nunca por vidros partidos ou falta de 
algum componente. Nestes casos pedimos que entrem em contacto 
connosco para lhes enviarmos urgentemente as peças requeridas. 
Não serão admitidas alterações nem devoluções de mercadoria em 
bom estado. Em caso de aceitação explícita por parte da lorefar, na 
sua recepção e comprovação emitir-se-á um débito de 20% a título de 
depreciação e classificação da mercadoria.

Die information über unsere produkte kann im zusammenhang mit den 
verbesserungen ihrer technischen eigenschaften und ihres designs 
jederzeit geändert werden.  Faro barcelona behält sich das recht vor, 
seine modelle jederzeit und ohne vorherige ankündigung vom markt 
zu nehmen, ohne dass sich daraus ein anrecht auf beschwerden 
ableiten könnte. Die bedingungen, eigenschaften und preise der 
produkte in diesem katalog gelten zum datum der drucklegung des 
katalogs vorbehaltlich druckfehler und können jederzeit geändert 
werden. Diese preise gelten für den direktverkauf an den kunden. Die 
mehrwertsteuer ist nicht in den preisen eingeschlossen. Preisliste gilt 
nicht für italien und die schweiz. Nach vorheriger kommunikation kann 
lorefar die rücklieferung von schadhafter ware akzeptieren, jedoch 
niemals wegen beschädigten glasteilen oder fehlenden komponenten. 
In letzteren fällen setzen sie sich bitte zwecks schneller zusendung der 
notwendigen teile in verbindung.  Wir tauschen keine waren in gutem 
zustand um oder nehmen sie zurück. Bei ausdrücklicher annahme 
durch lorefar nach erhalt und überprüfung stellen wir ihnen 20% des 
preises für wertverminderung und handhabung der ware in rechnung.

De informatie over onze producten kan gewijzigd worden met als doel 
de technische eigenschappen of het design te verbeteren. 
Faro barcelona behoudt zich het recht voor onaangekondigd modellen 
te schrappen of te wijzigen en zonder dat dit aanleiding tot een klacht 
vormt. 
De voorwaarden, eigenschappen en prijzen van de producten in 
deze catalogus zijn geldig op het moment van druk van de catalogus 
tenzij sprake is van een drukfout. Zij zijn onderhevig aan mogelijke 
wijzigingen. De getoonde prijzen betreffen verkoopprijzen. Btw niet bij 
de prijs inbegrepen. Tairfa niet geldig voor italië en zwitserland.
Lorefar aanvaardt uitlsuitend defecte teruggezonden goederen nadat 
zij hierover van tevoren op de hoogte is gesteld. Dit geldt niet voor 
gebroken glas of het ontbreken van onderdelen. In deze gevallen 
wordt u verzocht met ons contact op te nemen zodat wij u zo snel 
mogelijk de gewenste onderdelen kunnen toezenden. Ruilen of 
terugsturen van goederen in correcte staat is niet toegestaan. In geval 
van uitdrukkelijke aanvaarding door lorefar wordt bij ontvangst en 
controle een heffing van 20% voor waardevermindering en classificatie 
van de goederen toegepast..

ITA GRK RUS

La informazione che si riferisce ai nostri articoli puó essere soggetta 
a modifiche con il fine du migliorare le caratteristiche, tecniche o 
di desgin, dei nostri prodotti. Faro barcelona si reserva il diritto di 
annullare o modificare qualsiasi modello senza previo avviso e senza 
che sia motivo di reclami.  Le condizioni, caratteristiche e prezzi dei 
prodotti che compaiono in questo catalogo sono quelli vigenti alla 
data della stampa del catalogo ad eccezione di errori tipografici e 
sono soggetti a possibili modificazioni.  I prezzi indicati sono prezzi 
di vendita al pubblico. Iva non inclusa in listino. Il listino non è valido 
per l’italia e la svizzera. Lorefar accetta previa comunicazione, solo 
la merce restituita perché difettosa; in nessun caso accetterà la 
merce restituita per presenza di verti rotti o per mancanza di qualche 
componente. In questi casi vi preghiamo di contattarci per potervi 
mandare al più presto i pezzi richiesti. Non si effettuano cambi né si 
ammettono restituzioni di merci in buono stato. In caso di accettazione 
esplicita da parte di lorefar, al momento del ricevimento e della verifica 
della merce si emetterà un addebito del 20% a titolo di deprezzamento 
e classificazione.

Οι πληροφορίες σχετικά με τα προϊόντα μας ενδέχεται να 
τροποποιηθούν με στόχο τη βελτίωση των τεχνικών χαρακτηριστικών 
ή του σχεδίου. Η faro barcelona διατηρεί το δικαίωμα ακύρωσης 
ή τροποποίησης οποιουδήποτε μοντέλου χωρίς προηγούμενη 
προειδοποίηση και χωρίς αυτό να αποτελεί αιτία απαίτησης 
επιστροφής χρημάτων.  Οι όροι, τα χαρακτηριστικά και οι τιμές των 
προϊόντων που παρουσιάζονται σε αυτόν τον κατάλογο είναι αυτά 
που ισχύουν κατά την ημερομηνία της εκτύπωσης του καταλόγου, 
εκτός τυπογραφικών λαθών, και υπόκεινται σε αλλαγές. Οι τιμές 
που εμφανίζονται είναι τιμές λιανικής. Ο φπα δεν συμπεριλαμβανεται 
στην τιμη μετά από συνεννόηση με τη lorefar, γίνονται αποδεκτές 
επιστροφές μόνο αν πρόκειται για ελαττωματικά εμπορεύματα και 
όχι για θραύση κρυστάλλων ή απουσία κάποιου στοιχείου. Στις 
περιπτώσεις αυτές, παρακαλούμε να έρθετε σε επαφή μαζί μας για 
να σας στείλουμε επειγόντως τα απαιτούμενα μέρη.

Информация относящаяся к нашей продукции может быть 
модифицирована с целью улучшить технические или 
внешние характеристики. Faro barcelona сохраняет за собой 
право анулировать или модифицировать любую модель без 
предупреждения и без того что это послужит причиной для жалоб. 
Δεν γίνονται αποδεκτές αλλαγές ή επιστροφές για εμπορεύματα σε 
καλή κατάσταση. Σε περίπτωση ρητής αποδοχής εκ μέρους της lorefar, 
κατά την παραλαβή και τον έλεγχό τους θα  πραγματοποιηθεί χρέωση 
20% για έξοδα απόσβεσης και ταξινόμησης των εμπορευμάτων. 
Условия, характеристики и цены на изделия, указанные в данном 
каталоге, действительны на дату его выпуска, за исключением 
опечаток в каталоге, и могут быть изменены. В каталоге указаны 
розничные цены. Без учета ндс в соответствии с правилами, 
компания lorefar принимает возврат изделий только при наличии 
дефектов, но ни в коем случае не при разбитии стекла или 
отсутствии какой-либо детали. В таком случае, пожалуйста, 
свяжитесь с нами, чтобы мы отправили вам необходимые детали. 
Товар в рабочем состоянии не подлежит обмену или возврату. 
В случае подтверждения компанией lorefar наличия дефектов, 
после возврата и проверки, начисляется 20% стоимости с учетом 
амортизации и классификации товаров.

CZ BL PL

Technické informace uvedené v katalogu mohou být modifikovány za 
účelem zdokonalování vlastností svítidel nebo jejich designu. 
Producent faro barcelona si vyhrazuje právo konstrukčních změn 
nabízených modelů bez předcházejícího oznámení a tato skutečnost 
nemůže být předmětem jakékoliv stížnosti či reklamace. Podmínky, 
technické specifikace a ceny produktů uvedené v katalogu jsou platné 
ke dni vydání katalogu. Producent si vyhrazuje právo konstrukčních 
změn nabízených modelů, pokud tyto nepovedou k zásadním změnám 
charakteru výrobků. Informace z tohoto katalogu postrádají platnosti v 
den vydání katalogu nového. Všechny ceny jsou uvedeny bez dph.
Zboží může být vráceno pouze po předchozím souhlasu od 
společnosti  paxi, na základě poruchy nebo vady ovšem nikdy 
na základě poškozeného skla nebo chybějícího dílu. V takových 
případech nás, prosím, kontaktujte, abychom
Vám mohli požadované části svítidel urgentně zaslat. Výměny nebo 
vracení zboží v dobrém technickém stavu je nepřijatelné.

Техническата информация, представена в нашият каталог , може 
да бъде променяна  с цел да подобри  представянето или дизайна 
на продуктите.  
Фаро барселона си запазва правото да отменя или променя всеки 
модел без предварително осведомяване и без това да се счита 
причина за оплаквания. Условията, техническите характеристики 
и цените на продуктите показани в този каталог са ефективни към 
датата на отпечатването на каталога, с изключение на грешки 
при отпечатване и са обект на възможни промени. Цените в 
каталога са публичните цени. Цените  не включват ддс. Връщане 
на закупена стока ще да бъдат приета единствено след писмено 
осведомяване на лорефар на основание  дефекти и в никакъв 
случай на основание счупено стъкло или липсващи части. 
В такива случаи моля свържете те с нас, за да ви изпратим 
липсващите части по спешност. Размяна или  връщане на стока в 
добро състояние няма да бъде извършвана. В случай на спешно 
приемане от лорефар  20 % такса ще бъде наложена за приемане 
и проверка, за обезценяване и класификация на продуктите.

Informacje techniczne wyszczególnione w naszym katalogu mogą 
być modyfikowane w celu poprawienia właściwości lub wzornictwa 
produktów.  Faro barcelona ma prawo do anulowania i modyfikowania 
każdego z modeli bez uprzedniego infomowania i nie przyjmuje skarg 
z tego tytułu. Warunki, opis techniczny oraz ceny artykułów , które 
pojawiają się w katalogu są aktualne do czasu przedruku katalogu za 
wyjątkiem pomyłek w druku, które  podlegają ewentualnej zmianie. 
Ceny w katalogu są cenami publicznymi. Ceny nie zawierają stawki 
vat. Ewentualne zwroty mogą być zaakceptowane po uprzedniej 
zgodzie przez lorefar na podstawie stwierdzenia , że są wadliwe, 
nigdy nie przyjmowane są zwroty artykułów, z powodu stłuczenia szkła 
czy brakujących części, w tym przypadku prosimy o kontakt w celu 
wysłania potrzebnych części w trybie natychmiastowym. Wymiany 
lub zwroty artykułów w dobrym stanie nie będą zaakceptowane. W 
przypadku wyraźnej  akceptacji przez lorefar, 20% opłaty może być  
poniesione na otrzymanie i sprawdzenie, w celu sklasyfikowania  
uszkodzenia  artykułu.



167

in
fo

r
m

a
t

io
n

in
d

o
o

r

fan

b
u

lb
s

professional

outdoor

Our product range



168

Index

Ref. Pag.
32000 105

32001 105

32002 105

32003 105

32004 105

32020 23

32025 23

32026 23

32027 23

32028 23

33001 137

33002 137

33005 135

33011 139

33019 83

33024 154

33102 93

33110 147

33111 147

33121 85

33135 71

33136 71

33137 71

33175 91

33179 79

33180 79

33183 79

33185 79

33186 79

33190 77

33192 77

33259 69

33274 95

33284 145

33287 145

Ref. Pag.
33288 145

33292 143

33299 127

33301 87

33313 73

33314 73

33317 133

33318 65

33319 65

33347 59

33350 143

33351 143

33352 151

33352L 151

33356 75

33356 149

33357 75

33357 149

33363 113

33366 125

33368 51

33369 51

33370 109

33372 49

33378 81

33381 103

33382 21

33383 21

33384 53

33385 53

33386 53

33389 25

33392 19

33394 101

33395 99

Ref. Pag.
33396 27

33397 13

33407 89

33408 55

33411 35

33412 35

33415 63

33416 63

33420 15

33420L 15

33450 129

33454 67

33455 67

33456 119

33457 119

33458 121

33459 17

33462 111

33463 29

33464 107

33465 111

33466 47

33467 43

33468 43

33469 43

33470 57

33471 131

33472 123

33474 117

33475 31

33476 31

33478 115

33479 115

33498 41

33549 33

Ref. Pag.
33600 61

33601 61

33602 61

33603 141

33604 141

33605 141

33606 45

33607 39

33608 39

33700 37

33701 37

33904 155

33907 155

33928 154

33929 154

33937 154

33944 155

33948 155

33954 155

33957 155

33958 155

33959 155

33960 155

33962 155

33964 155

33965 155

33971 155

34000 111

34001 111

34002 111

34003 47

34004 47

34005 47



169

in
fo

r
m

a
t

io
n

Mod. Pag.

Alaska [ new ] 34
Andros 110
Aoba 124

Aruba 84

Cebu [ new ] 44

Corfú 120

Corso 94

Cuba 150

Disc [ new ] 12

Easy 62

Eco Indus 134

Eterfan [ new ] 104

Faretto 24

Feroe 60

Fogo [ new ] 42

Galápago 86

Hierro (With light) 74

Hierro (Without light) 149

Honolulu 58

Ibiza 144

Icaria [ new ] 36

Ice [ new ] 16

Indus 136

Itaca 116

Jaca 90

Just Fan [ new ] 98

Kailua 54

Lakki 132

Mod. Pag.

Lantau 108

Lantau-G (With light) [ new ] 28

Lantau-G (Without light) [ new ] 106

Lisboa 92

Lombok 82

Mallorca 142

Malta 50

Malvinas 146

Manila 76

Maui 88

Mauritius 126

Mini Eterfan [ new ] 22

Mini Indus 138

Mini Mallorca 140

Mini Ufo 66

Molokai [ new ] 30

Nassau [ new ] 114

Nias 122

Nisos 112

Nova [ new ] 14

Ovni 70

Palao 78

Palk 56

Panay [ new ] 38

Pemba 130

Phuket [ new ] 40

Sanfan 80

Séfiro 118

Mod. Pag.

Tilos 46

Timor 48

Tonsay 52

Ufo 68

Vanu 72

Vedra 128

Veneto 64

Vulcano [ new ] 32

Winch 26

Wind 18

M









LOREFAR
c/Dinámica, 1
08755 Castellbisbal
Barcelona, Spain
faro@lorefar.com
www.faro.es

Spain / Portugal / Andorra
Phone: +34 937 723 949 / 902 165 166
Fax: +34 937 720 018
E-mail: faro@lorefar.com 

Export
Phone: +34 937 723 965
Fax: +34 937 723 967

Contact us from anywhere
E-mail: france@faro.es 
	 italia@faro.es
	 middleeast@faro.es
	 europe@faro.es
	 america@faro.es
	 africa@faro.es
	 asiapacific@faro.es



faro.es

                         


